THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
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COMMUNIQUE No.1 05 Sep 2013
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.2 05 Sep 2013
STARTING ORDER OF INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL / AR LFMPIVAR—FIE xHF FIAT-Y
FEIE No. B F F—L RA—rB5% HREIE No. EF F—L RE—hE5Zl

1 ‘ 342 *THE =i EFEBEET—L 9:00:00

2 \ 331 B4 fE# HLIREETF— L 9:01:00

3 \ 321 =€ BE SESRERILERTF—L 9:02:00

4 ‘ 311 & FRE SEBRERRF—L 9:03:00

5 \ 343 INEE BE EFEEETF—LA 9:04:00

6 \ 332 A BT IR IRF — L 9:05:00

7 \ 322 =# HE SESKERLERTF—L 9:06:00

8 \ 312 KB &R SEBREEETF— L 9:07:00

9 \ 341 AEHE £F  AFEREHEF—L 9:08:00

10 \ 333 BX M= IR KT — L 9:09:00

1 \ 323 /\k # SEBKERILERTF—L 9:10:00

12 \ 313 HE MI SEBREEETF— L 9:11:00

i ABMEZABRBGERBER NPOEANSFR/NMIOI-2TTHIR

IE: ABMEAZALEEFIRAEEREREREEMN sFREGHEGRZER

HigE: \BEFH EFERHE

HiE: EFERE (RBDIKA (B BRAEEERGE (—B)EEEEERERS (—)BEEHS REARERRER RLESPREEEEBEEREEMN
EFREAEZAS LINEFHRERS \BTHLEEAS BCAFHE FLEET pAILTLE EFHBETLE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /
COMMUNIQUE No.3 05 Sep 2013
STARTING ORDER OF INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL / fEARMLFMPIVAR—FIE BF F£1AT7-Y
#EIE No. & F F—L RE—M R FEIE No. EF F—L RE—hE5Zl
1 ‘ 123 F8 KE EESREERTF— LA 9:30:00 37 | 65 KA Rth BEESERETF— L 10:06:00
2 \ 6 #RE EA EEEREEET— L 9:31:00 38 | 132 i BE RERFILRABRTF—L 10:07:00
3 \ 114 ## #Hzh SEESEEREF—L 9:32:00 39 \ 125 {68k A& EESHREREF—L 10:08:00
4 ‘ 151 Rl SEKER hEBRERRTF— LA 9:33:00 40 ‘ 3 Il % LEESRERRTF— LA 10:09:00
5 \ 1" RF % ERERSHRERET—L 9:34:00 41 | 115 &5 —#i HE RS RERRTF— LA 10:10:00
6 ‘ 23 HE fith EFRERERETF—L 9:35:00 42 | 153 FiE ME hESREREF— L 10:11:00
7 ‘ 186 H# BA NNBSHRERIE B RGRRTF— L 9:36:00 43 | 13 /MR EXK FHRESKRERRT—L 10:12:00
8 ‘ 191 #Fith E= R v RREF— L 9:37:00 44 ‘ 22 BH R EFESREERF—L 10:13:00
9 \ 51 A% EA BERESHERKTF—L 9:38:00 45 | 184 k& B UM B B RRIRF — L 10:14:00
10 ‘ 176 #H #HX N ERERRT— L 9:39:00 46 | 193 i Bt R v RBEAF—L 10:15:00
11 \ 41 SH 2R Wi BB RERRF —L 9:40:00 47 | 53 #A X EERBRERET— L 10:16:00
12 \ 106 HE #K SIEMEERIRF— LA 9:41:00 48 \ 174 FE H—ER FMN B R EERTF — L 10:17:00
13 ‘ 73 1&HE fF BEESKRERRTF—L 9:42:00 49 ‘ 43 MNE EH W EBRERRF— L 10:18:00
14 \ 82 it Eih ERASAEERTF—L 9:43:00 50 | 102 MRk HEsh RS AEEETF— LA 10:19:00
15 \141 T EEE ZRESRIBERT—LA 9:44.00 51 \ 71 BR FH BERBKRERIKRT—L 10:20:00
16 ‘ 161 BHAX = o E S A ERRTF— L 9:45:00 52 ‘ 81 ##E X RREASREERF— L 10:21:00
17 ‘ 91 O 28 ) S AER T — L 9:46:00 53 ‘ 143 $EO B4y ZREZRILBKRT—L 10:22:00
18 \ 64 EIH BT BEESKERET—LA 9:47:00 54 ‘ 165 B #X WESAERIRTF — L 10:23:00
19 \131 A st RO LEREERTF— L 9:48:00 55 | 93 A H WL R ERERRTF— L 10:24:00
20 \ 121 )& B RESREERTF— L 9:49:00 56 | 62 MRE &% BEESRERRF—LA 10:25:00
21 \ 1 R M2 ESESHRERRTF—L 9:50:00 57 | 133 TRIE K R L REERT— LA 10:26:00
22 \ 11 &R EA MRS RERIETF— L 9:51:00 58 \ 124 57 $RER RESHERET— L 10:27:00
23 ‘ 152 £H #fF PESREERTF— LA 9:52:00 59 | 2 M K tmESRERRTF— L 10:28:00
24 ‘ 12 BiE % ERESRERKT—L 9:53:00 60 ‘ 112 FE HFa BEESEERKETF—L 10:29:00
25 \ 21 eI BE EFREHERRT—L 9:54:00 61 ‘ 154 &R X PESRERETF—L 10:30:00
26 \ 185 $TR H= AN ERES LT RGERRTF— L 9:55:00 62 \ 14 H=\A xR EREERERRF— L 10:31:00
27 \ 192 £E B= RS vV REBEF—L 9:56:00 63 ‘ 26 ®E EX AFESRERRF—LA 10:32:00
28 \ 52 &l BK BEESKERKTF—L 9:57:00 64 | 183 BB Kis AN E R ES L E R IRF — L 10:33:00
29 \ 175 BiE #—H FM SRR T — L 9:58:00 65 | 194 BE =% RSV REBEF—L 10:34:00
30 \ 42 FH B Wi B R T — s 9:59:00 66 | 54 A HE BERBEERETF— LA 10:35:00
31 \ 105 M3 A RS AEERTF— L 10:00:00 67 | 173 FASH 5K TN R T — L 10:36:00
32 ‘ 74 B BERERERRF— L 10:01:00 68 | 44 %O BF WL B S AEE R T — L 10:37:00
33 ‘ 84 BI #HE RRBBARERRT—L 10:02:00 69 ‘ 103 <FI R tEESRERRTF—L 10:38:00
34 \ 142 W& #37 RERERBILBRTF—L 10:03:00 70 | 75 #H E BERBKRERHETF—L 10:39:00
35 ‘ 163 #F BX PO R IR F — s 10:04:00 71 ‘ 85 EK E RRBSHRERKT— L 10:40:00
36 \ 92 #®E MK ) SRR T — L 10:05:00 72 \ 144 HE BX ZREZRILBRTF—LA 10:41:00

i ABMEZABRBGERBER NPOEANSFR/NMIOI-2TTHIR
I ABMEZALESFFRATEHEBEERREND SFRAGEHRTER
1E J\BBET EF AR
HiE: EFERE (RBDIKA (B BRAEEERGE (—B)EEEEERERS (—)BEEHS REARERRER RLESPREEEEBEEREEMN
EFREAEZAS LINEFHRERS \BTHLEEAS BCAFHE FLEET pAILTLE EFHBETLE
Bh: () /\EETRA S SFRAFERE /\BEHELE
B B BFRTNUY— -7



THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.3
STARTING ORDER OF INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL / BAR4ALIA7IVAS—FMNE BF F1RAT-Y

SEIE No. EF
73 164 WT #F
74 | 94 B EX
75 61 =15 #HC
76 134 A M
77 122 5% &
78 4 HE —#
79 116 A% =Hig
80 155 ¥t &

81

15 ASFE &

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|
82 \ 24 REBEF Kt
83 \ 182 ER Kit
84 \ 195 ML R
85 \ 55 EBE HE—ER
86 ‘ 172 =15 B3
87 \ 104 =@ B3
88 \ 72 IS RE
89 \ 83 #0 HiE
20 \ 166 AL L
91 \ 95 IS #EX
92 \ 63 FEHE BK
93 ‘135 =@ N
94 ‘ 5 E#E At
95 \ 113 BH X
96 \ 156 Jlligs Z—ER
97 \ 16 4K BT
98 \ 25 & W4
99 \ 181 KE 28
100 \ 56 WO XE
101 ‘ 171 mgg 4
102 ‘ 101 # fix
103 \ 76 E #ik
104 \ 86 fME —iit
105 ‘ 162 BF X
106 \ 66 /ML EX
107 \ 136 #H E

F—L

mEEAEERTF— L
BRIEEHREERTF—L
BERSKERKRF—L
WA LREERF—L
HESRERRF—L
tEEERERRTF—L
B RS RERRF— L
FEERERETF—L
BEHRESHRERRF—L
AFRSHRERKRF—L
NNBSHRERIEBERGRRTF— L
R v RREF— L
BERSKEERTF—LA
NINBERERIRTF— L
tEEHERRTF—L
BERSHRERRF—L
RRBEHERRTF—L
MEEREERF—L
HR)NESHRERRF—L
BEESHERRF—L
REFLREERF—L
dtEERRERRTF—L
B RS RERRF— L
HEEREERT—L
BERESHRERRF—L
AFRSHRERKRF—L
NNBERERIEERGRRTF— L
BERBHREERKRT—L4A
NINBERERIRTF— L
SLIEMSHERRF—L
BERSHERRTF—L
HER#ERERRF—L
MEEREERF—L
BEESHERRF—L
REAFLREERF—L

AA—hEZ FEIE No. EF

10:42:00
10:43:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:46:00
10:47:00
10:48:00
10:49:00
10:50:00
10:51:00
10:52:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:56:00
10:57:00
10:58:00
10:59:00
11:00:00
11:01:00
11:02:00
11:03:00
11:04:00
11:05:00
11:06:00
11:07:00
11:08:00
11:09:00
11:10:00
11:11:00
11:12:00
11:13:00
11:14:00
11:15:00
11:16:00
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.4

RESULTS %L¥F #£1A7-Y/
IESL No. UCI Code

1 321
2 322
3 312
4 311
5 313
6 323
7 332
8 331
9 342
10 341
11 343
12 333

JPN19951202
JPN19960919
JPN19960914
JPN19960116
JPN19960329
JPN19961116
JPN19950501
JPN19920804
JPN19751213
JPN19770215
JPN19961006
JPN19881020

Number of starters: 12

EF

== ¥Z/MIYAKE, Reina
=i# REE/MIURA, Suzuka
K& BZ/0TANL Anna

& FRE/TANI lori

{RE /MEL/ITO, Aduki

J\K #/YAGI, Azusa

ME BPHT/IKEDA, Yumeko
B {EE/HASHIMOTO, Kanae
t 4 =#/TSUCHITOI, Miki
KEME #F/0SHIDA, Noriko
INEFE BE/ONODERA, Hitomi
A ZN1E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

F—L

EESFERILERT L
EESEERIEERT-L
EESEERKRT-L
EESEERKRT L
EESFERKRT L
EESFERILERT L

HLIRER T — L
FLIRER T — L

EFRBRT-L
BEFRBHRT-L
AFRBRT-L

FLIREIRT — L

Riders abandoning the race: 0

T ARMEEANBRBGEHRRER NPOEASEFR/MIO0V-29TH3=
IE ABMAZASESEIRATERORERREMN sFREGEHRRER

HeE: J\BEH SFEE|HL
H®iE: EEEEY

EFRUBEEAS
B (—4) /EERELGS
HhHE: B BFRTLIY—MI-T

(AEDIKA (=

(AR EFHREHR

B BABEREERGR (- BGREEXRREHRS (—i#) BEEHS
JNBERHEZES IBCEFHRE TLEEF HAILTLE AFHETLE
EFRETERE /\BTEME

RitBHGEREER Rite%

/

KEIRIN

06 Sep 2013

Number of km: 3.3km
TopZE FHHE

B4 L

04:18.535
04:28.311
04:32.243
04:34.041
04:35.278
04:37.262
04:41.945
04:47.682
04:54.034
04:57.614
05:23.149
05:31.201

00.000
09.776
13.708
15.506
16.743
18.727
23.410
29.147
35.499
39.079
1:04.614
1:12.666

33.4km/h
32.2km/h
31.7km/h
31.5km/h
31.4km/h
31.2km/h
30.6km/h
30.0km/h
29.4km/h
29.0km/h
26.7km/h
26.1km/h

AT ER BEERREME
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.5 06 Sep 2013

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /A AL EBKEE XF F1AT-IRTH

JESL No. UCICode EF F—L Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Tota | TopE
1 321 JPN19951202 == ¥ZS/MIYAKE, Reina LESRERIEERTF—L 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:00
2 322 JPN19960919 =i# ;RZE/MIURA, Suzuka LEEHRERILERT L 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:10
3 312 JPN19960914 K& &Z/OTANL Anna LESHREERT-L 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:14
4 311 JPN19960116 & {FHRE/TANI lori LERHRERRT L 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:16
5 313 JPN19960329 {FE /IML/ITO, Aduki LESHREERTF-L 0:04:35 0:04:35 0:17
6 323 JPN19961116 J\K #E/YAGI, Azusa LESRERIEERTF—L 0:04:37 0:04:37 0:19
7 332 JPN19950501 ;thE K&H/IKEDA, Yumeko FLIRERF— L 0:04:41 0:04:41 0:23
8 331 JPN19920804 #EA {E&/HASHIMOTO, Kanae  #LIEIRTF— L 0:04:47 0:04:47 0:29
9 342 JPN19751213 t#HE =#Z/TSUCHITOI, Miki BEFEEKRF-L 0:04:54 0:04:54 0:36
10 341 JPN19770215 KFEH #2F/OSHIDA, Noriko EFEERF-L 0:04:57 0:04:57 0:39
11 343 JPN19961006 /NEF3F HEE/ONODERA, Hitomi BEFEERT-L 0:05:23 0:05:23 1:05
12 333 JPN19881020 #&A %1E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe #LIR:EIRF—L 0:05:31 0:05:31 1:13
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /x2S EME &£F FI1AT-IKTHE
B, F—LA Stage 1 Total TopZE

1 2EBKERLERT L ‘ 1 00846 ‘ 0:08:46

2 LEEREERT—L 2 0:09:06 0:09:06 0:00:20

3 ALIRBIRF— L ‘ 3 0:09:28 ‘ 0:09:28  0:00:42

4 aFEEKRT-L 4 0:09:51 0:09:51 0:01:05
FE: N EBEEABARBERER ?ELE'H NPOEABFENMIOJ-2TTHdE

FE: A RMAEALESEERABTELRRGEGEEMS EFREEGEEHREER
1E INIBET EFH;|H
®iE: BEELY (’Aﬂ#)JKA (—8) BAEGELERGS (—B) HEEELREREGS (—t) HEEHS RLAGEHRED BtSSYRAEEEAREEREME

AFRHYFZES (MMEFHENSR /\BETHEZER BCETFHE TLEEF HAILTLE SFHATLE

WA () /N\BFEHEAGR SFREFERE \BTEHE



COMMUNIQUE No.6
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

RESULTS BF F1xA7-Y/

JEfZ No. UCI Code
1 101 JPN19950820
2 63 JPN19960622
3 131 JPN19960210
4 53 JPN19950918
5 136 JPN19970422
6 54 JPN19950414
7 91 JPN19950929
8 132 JPN19960908
9 81 JPN19960612
10 171 JPN19960119
11 134 JPN19970211
12 173 JPN19960614
13 3 JPN19970922
14 56 JPN19951228
15 135 JPN19960514
16 25 JPN19960904
17 172 JPN19970319
18 44 JPN19961027
19 183 JPN19960416
20 66 JPN19961128
21 82 JPN19971221
22 94 JPN19971020
23 95 JPN19961128
24 52 JPN19960430
25 86 JPN19970614
26 195 JPN19950403
27 73 JPN19950810
28 76 JPN19961017
29 71 JPN19960803
30 155 JPN19961128
31 74 JPN19960213
32 55 JPN19961018
33 62 JPN19950802
34 182 JPN19970122
35 61 JPN19960216
36 51 JPN19960214
37 193 JPN19950525
38 21 JPN19960302
39 83 JPN19960219
40 156 JPN19961006
41 142 JPN19961210
42 174 JPN19951113
43 181 JPN19960625
44 6 JPN19950706
45 75 JPN19960308
46 133 JPN19960718
47 161 JPN19960720

EF

L fiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota
EfE BEiK/SAITO, Ryota

WA #8L/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke
$5K X/SUZUKI, Takashi

&M [E/TOKUDA, Takumi
BA 15 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
O WB3/HIGUCHI, Takaaki
Bi§ BEE/KUSABA, Keigo
E2E  L/HASHIZUME, Jo

fn@E #/KATO, Itsuki

ZZH B/YASUDA, Kai

frIER J5K/ABE, Masahiro

Il £/NAKAGAWA, Ken

g X&E/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo
EH 4 /TOMITA, Yusuke
=BE BR4E/ENDO, Mizuki

E1& B3 /TAKAHASHI Yuto
&0 8% /Yaguchi, Yuki

s KHi/NARUMI, DAICHI
7ML & K/KOYAMA, Takahiro
b4 F{6/NAKAMURA, Keisuke
ALt EX/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro
JNE #:K/KAWASHIMA, Ryota
JEiD $FAR/WATANABE, Shota
#MZE —H#/NAYA, Kazuki

AL HE/UCHIYAMA, Masataka
1M fTF/SHIODA, Kohei

5E #6iK/KON, Yuta

A FB3/NISHIUCHI, Hideaki
88 /NOGAMI, Yuki

BJIl g5 /HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
JEFE HE—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro
BT A ;E &/AKUTSU, Kan

ERE Xith/TOMIO, DAICHI
=5 2 /TAKAHASHI, Takumi
SAIEF EA/KAWANO, Ryuta
1 EBH#/ARAL Yuki

1E3L {B% /HANADATE, Yuki
A0 JHE/TANIGUCHI, Koki
JIg 2 —ER/KAWASAKI, Koichiro
hA& {EF/NAKAMOTO, Yuiji
FFl% $H—ER/NOZAKI, Yuichiro
KRIE ZB3/KIHARA, Takaaki
7mE ZEA/NISHIO, Keito

%M [E/SARUTA, Takumi
B K#it/MAGOSAKI, Daiki
¥FK ZE/NOMOTO, Sora

F—L
TIEBSHEERT—L
BEESHREERT-L
HAMFILLEASKRT—L
EERESKRERERT-L
HAMFILLEASKRT—L
EEERRERKRT L
HRNESHEERT—L
HAMFILLEASKRT—L
HESBEREERF— L
NS REERT— L
AT RESRT—L
NN SR EERT— L
ItisESREERT— L
EERESKRERERT-L
HEAFILEBASRT—L
EFESAREERT-L
ANEHEERTF— L
I B e AEERT— L

AMNERERIEBEBGERT— L

BEERSKREERT-L
RR#MEEEERT—L
ARNBEESHEEERT—L
ARNBEESHEEERT—L
BERSHEERT-L
RR#MEEEERT—L
NIV IATF—L
BERBMEERT—L
BERSHEERT-L
BERSHEERT-L
PESEREERT L
BERSMEERT—L
BERBMEERT L
HERSHEEET L

AMNERERIEBERBGERT— L

BERSHEERTF-L
EERESKRERRT-L
NWAZ PG EIN
EFREMEEREF—L
HEfSEREERF— L
qﬂlil'ﬁh'ﬁiiiiiﬁ? IN
BEEZREERF-—L
'JI‘IraﬁiEE?E?‘ L

AN EFERIE B RRRT— L

timEsREEET— L
BERSHEERT-L
REFILZESKRT—L
P ESAREERT— L

T ARMEEANBRBGEHRRER NPOEASEFR/MIO0V-29TH3=
IE ABMAZASESEIRATERORERREMN sFREGEHRRER

Mg \BTEH EFEHRAE

®IE BFEEE (ABDIKA (M) BABGEELERFS (M) BGEEXREGR (—H) BEERR

A

EFRYEEER

(=) /B EHE RS

(AR EFHREHR

BE: #BEFATI&II-MIL-TF

IBETEEZEER

ATFRETFERE /\WBEHENE

IBCEFME TLEEF HhlLTLE BEFHATLE

RitBHGEREER Rite%

NKETRIN
06 Sep 2013

Number of km: 2.4km

EEPN TopE FHBE
03:30.152 00.000 41.1km/h
03:33.929 03.777 40.4km/h
03:37.865 07.713 39.7km/h
03:38.116 07.964 39.6km/h
03:38.224 08.072 39.6km/h
03:40.031 09.879 39.3km/h
03:41.983 11.831 38.9km/h
03:42.276 12.124 38.9km/h
03:42.550 12.398 38.8km/h
03:42.697 12.545 38.8km/h
03:42.709 12.557 38.8km/h
03:42.959 12.807 38.8km/h
03:43.178 13.026 38.7km/h
03:43.248 13.096 38.7km/h
03:43.367 13.215 38.7km/h
03:43.717 13.565 38.6km/h
03:43.753 13.601 38.6km/h
03:43.842 13.690 38.6km/h
03:44.432 14.280 38.5km/h
03:44.552 14.400 38.5km/h
03:45.015 14.863 38.4km/h
03:45.346 15.194 38.3km/h
03:45.446 15.294 38.3km/h
03:46.631 16.479 38.1km/h
03:47.188 17.036 38.0km/h
03:47.561 17.409 38.0km/h
03:47.586 17.434 38.0km/h
03:47.823 17.671 37.9km/h
03:48.350 18.198 37.8km/h
03:48.394 18.242 37.8km/h
03:48.586 18.434 37.8km/h
03:48.658 18.506 37.8km/h
03:48.757 18.605 37.8km/h
03:48.923 18.771 37.7km/h
03:49.451 19.299 37.7km/h
03:49.465 19.313 37.7km/h
03:49.471 19.319 37.7km/h
03:49.529 19.377 37.6km/h
03:49.696 19.544 37.6km/h
03:50.131 19.979 37.5km/h
03:50.143 19.991 37.5km/h
03:50.540 20.388 37.5km/h
03:50.986 20.834 37.4km/h
03:51.014 20.862 37.4km/h
03:51.427 21.275 37.3km/h
03:51.762 21610 37.3km/h
03:52.266 22114 37.2km/h

AT ER BEERREME
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.6

RESULTS BF F1xA7-Y/

JEfZ No. UCI Code
48 72 JPN19961122
49 141 JPN19950925
50 64 JPN19970403
51 26 JPN19950902
52 1 JPN19950509
53 14 JPN19960124
54 105 JPN19951227
55 104 JPN19961207
56 162 JPN19980110
57 185 JPN19960718
58 13 JPN19960229
59 154 JPN19960519
60 24 JPN19960823
61 192 JPN19950217
62 166 JPN19970421
63 114 JPN19960410
64 11 JPN19951002
65 163 JPN19950517
66 153 JPN19960711
67 116 JPN19960703
68 191 JPN19950208
69 176 JPN19950703
70 16 JPN19950711
7 84 JPN19950816
72 113 JPN19950522
73 43 JPN19951230
74 143 JPN19960728
75 92 JPN19961015
76 124 JPN19961021
77 103 JPN19970224
78 22 JPN19960108
79 12 JPN19960124
80 151 JPN19970320
81 175 JPN19960727
82 152 JPN19970809
83 122 JPN19960827
84 102 JPN19951018
85 184 JPN19960119
86 15 JPN19951214
87 2 JPN19960506
88 4 JPN19960707
89 121 JPN19960710
90 23 JPN19950515
91 85 JPN19970125
92 165 JPN19950411
93 42 JPN19951027
94 41 JPN19950921

BF
el &R
4t
aH
&iF
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B
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24 /ABE, Koki

BE % /NAKAMURA, Kento
E£E /ISHII, Shunpei

B K/KANAZAWA, Sota
B2 #£/WATANABE, Katsunoshi
Fe 42/ YOSHIDA, Mitsuki
71/SHIRAL Riki

22} /YOSHIOKA, Yuto
&3 /HINO, Tatsuyoshi

E 3 /KUGIO, MASAYUKI
INE {RR/0BARA, Yuta

JEER Y AR/WATANABE, Shota
ZHBF KI/ABIKO, Daisuke
2R $R=/ASAO, Ginji

AIEF L4 /KONO, Genju

i 2N /KAMIMURA, Yunosuke
RE £ AX/SHISHIDO, Keita
ZF EXK/MORI, Tomohiro

A B HKT/NARISADA, Rinpei
A5 EHE/KUNO, Natuki

7Eith = /SAWACHI, Ryoji
4 H#KX/ARASHIRO, Yudai
{ER”R AR F/SASAK] Shumpei
=8 #87F)/TAKAHASHLI Yuji
B #EK/WAKAMATSU, Ryota
INE  ZBH/Koya, Takaaki

Y20 #84/HORIGUCHI, Yusuke
#%B MA/GOTO, Kota

57 $RER/IMANISHI, Takuro
I JE/TERASAKI, Gen

BBH #LE/TERUI Takunari
EiE #4/MAWATARI Wataru
Bl JEAKER/AKIYAMA, Kotaro
B8 #—ER/TAKAHASHI, Soichiro
€Ml fE{YE/KANEDA, Yusaku
54t B/IMAMURA, Kei

hnmE &3 /KATO, Hiroto

K& Z/MIZUTANI Tsubasa
SAISFA S&5F1/KAWAMORITA, Hirokazu
e BE/MUKAIDATE, Ryo

#* E —#1/INOUE, Kazuki

JII:& FES/KAWABE, Yosuke
/R Hith/FUJIWARA, Hiroya
&K H/SHIMIZU, Satoru

L& #AK/KITAO, Shota

F8 FH#H/Uno, Takaaki

4 H =5 /Konta, Takafumi

F—L
BERESAREEET L
ZREZFBRIERT—L
BERSHEERTF-L
EFEEHREERT-L
mEEREERF— L
BEHRESAREEET L
LiEEmERET—L
LiEMEREERF— L
mEEAREERT—L
AN EHERIEBERBGERT—L
FHREESREERT-L
FEEEREERT-L
EFREREERT—L
RN IAF— L
mEEAREERT—L
HEESHEERF— L
FHREESREERT-L
mEEAREERT—L
FESKEERT-L
HE RS EERTF— L
ROV IAF— L
NS HREERT— L
BEHRESAREEET-L
RR#MEHERRT— L
FHREEEEERTF— L
I RS AEERT— L
ZREEZRIEKRF—L
HEESHREERT—L
mEsREERT-L
LiEMEHREERTF— L
EFEEMREERT-L
EHRESARESRRT-L
FESAEERT-L
ANEHEERTF— L
FESKEERT-L
HEgEERT—L
LiEMEHREERF— L
AN EAERIEBERERT—L
FHREESREERT—L
EEEAEERT— L
mEEREERF— L
HEgiEERT—L
EFREMEERET—L
RR#MEHERRT— L
mESAEERT—L
I B EREERT— L
I B EAREERT— L

T ARMEEABARBGEEREER NPOEASFR/\(I0I-2TITHEE
IE ABMAZASESEIRATERORERREMN sFREGEHRRER

HeE: J\BEH SFEE|HL
H®iE: EEEEY

EFRYFZESE (MEFHRERHE /\WBETHEEZEESR IBCAFHE TLEEF HAILTLE SFHETLE

A
HBE: FEFRTI&II-MIL-TF

(=) /\BETBEAGS EFREFERE /\BTHEKLE

NKETRIN
06 Sep 2013

Number of km: 2.4km

EEPN TopE FHBE
03:52.557 22.405 37.2km/h
03:53.480 23.328 37.0km/h
03:54.027 23.875 36.9km/h
03:54.154 24002 36.9km/h
03:55.120 24968 36.7km/h
03:55.870 25.718 36.6km/h
03:55.894 25.742 36.6km/h
03:55.924 25.772 36.6km/h
03:56.008 25.856 36.6km/h
03:56.059 25907 36.6km/h
03:56.404 26.252 36.5km/h
03:57.308 27.156 36.4km/h
03:57.710 27558 36.3km/h
03:57.720 27.568 36.3km/h
03:57.859 27.707 36.3km/h
03:57.870 27.718 36.3km/h
03:58.895 28.743 36.2km/h
03:59.026 28.874 36.1km/h
03:59.075 28.923 36.1km/h
03:59.212 29.060 36.1km/h
03:59.375 29.223 36.1km/h
03:59.476 29.324 36.1km/h
03:59.785 29.633 36.0km/h
04:00.249 30.097 36.0km/h
04:00.403 30.251 35.9km/h
04:00.462 30.310 35.9km/h
04:00.496 30.344 35.9km/h
04:01.167 31.015 35.8km/h
04:01.249 31.097 35.8km/h
04:01.258 31.106 35.8km/h
04:01.270 31.118 35.8km/h
04:01.694 31.542 35.7km/h
04:01.754 31.602 35.7km/h
04:01.794 31.642 35.7km/h
04:02.603 32.451 35.6km/h
04:02.990 32.838 35.6km/h
04:03.677 33.525 35.5km/h
04:03.687 33.535 35.5km/h
04:04.065 33.913 35.4km/h
04:04.670 34518 35.3km/h
04:04.901 34.749 35.3km/h
04:05.423 35.271 35.2km/h
04:05.441 35.289 35.2km/h
04:05.774 35.622 35.2km/h
04:05.934 35.782 35.1km/h
04:06.593 36.441 35.0km/h
04:06.601 36.449 35.0km/h

(ABDOIKA (B BAEGEEERGR (- BGREERKREGHS (—#)BEEHS RELAGEHRRER RASFERFETEEAGEHREEMS
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.6
RESULTS BF F1xA7-Y/

JESL  No.
95 123
96 164
97 5
98 125
99 112
100 106
101 186
102 93
103 111
104 194
105 65
106 115
107 144

UCI Code

JPN19960919
JPN19970313
JPN19950430
JPN19970407
JPN19951203
JPN19970108
JPN19950425
JPN19970328
JPN19961112
JPN20000827
JPN19960727
JPN19960302
JPN19970906

BF
B
1Ty
Bk
L&
el &P
fh
B
R H
=R
BE
KA
&
HH

F—L
REBRERRT L
mESEERKT—L
timEE A EEET— L
RigafERIET—L
B R B SRR T — L
LEBBREERT— L
AMEER B R RT — L
WENRERERRT L
B R B AEERT— L
Ry SvYAF— L
HERBREERT—L
HERBAERIET L
B RILERT—L

K% /FUKAYA, Tomohiro
#E/YAMASHITA, SYOUHEI
K=+/SAITO, Daichi
K#2/SATO, Daiki

% #k/ABE, Toshiya
#K/WAKITA, Yudai

B AN/NAKAMURA, Kento
Bt /FUJITA, Masaya
SEA/TAKAHARA, Keito
ZRE/HINO, Taisei
Rth/OKAWA, Tatsuya
—#8t/FUKUI, Kazuki

5 /TAKEDA, Yota

NKETRIN
06 Sep 2013

Number of km: 2.4km

EEPN TopE FHBE
04:06.685 36.533 35.0km/h
04:07.496 37.344 34.9km/h
04:08.216 38.064 34.8km/h
04:08.797 38.645 34.7km/h
04:09.068 38.916 34.7km/h
04:10.816 40.664 34.4km/h
04:11.090 40.938 34.4km/h
04:14.119 43.967 34.0km/h
04:14.674 44522 33.9km/h
04:18.441 48289 33.4km/h
04:19.725 49573 33.3km/h
04:24.116 53.964 32.7km/h
05:24.224 1:54.072 26.6km/h

Number of starters: 107

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 0
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ATFRETFERE /\WBEHENE
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AT ER BEERREME
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.7
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /A AL EBKEE BF F1AT-IRTH

/

KEIRIN

06 Sep 2013

JESL No. UCICode EF F—L Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Tota | TopE
1 101 JPN19950820 #&IL fiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota tiEMEHERET— L 0:03:30 0:03:30 0:00
2 63 JPN19960622 F57% B&;K/SAITO, Ryota HEESARERKRT L 0:03:33 0:03:33 0:03
3 131 JPN19960210 #MA #hHBL/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke MERFFILEASHKRT—L 0:03:37 0:03:37 0:07
4 53 JPN19950918 #4%K X/SUZUKI, Takashi BERSAREREET—L 0:03:38 0:03:38 0:08
5 136 JPN19970422 #EHMH [E/TOKUDA, Takumi RHEFILERBESKF—L 0:03:38 0:03:38 0:08
6 54 JPN19950414 #EA 5 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 185 EEAEERT—L 0:03:40 0:03:40 0:10
7 91 JPN19950929 #&R 1£BH/HIGUCHI, Takaaki HE|IESREERT—L 0:03:41 0:03:41 0:11
8 132 JPN19960908 Ei5 R&E/KUSABA, Keigo REFIALZRBESRT—L 0:03:42 0:03:42 0:12
9 81 JPN19960612 #5&% 3L/HASHIZUME, Jo HRA S WERERT— L 0:03:42 0:03:42 0:12
10 171 JPN19960119 /iNfE #/KATO, Itsuki B AREERT— L 0:03:42 0:03:42 0:12
11 134 JPN19970211 M FBH/YASUDA, Kai WAL EAERT—L 0:03:42 0:03:42 0:12
12 173 JPN19960614 [AIEB 45%K/ABE, Masahiro NiNEREERT— L 0:03:42 0:03:42 0:12
13 3 JPN19970922 dhJIl #/NAKAGAWA, Ken bmEEREERT— L 0:03:43 0:03:43 0:13
14 56 JPN19951228 LA KE/YAMAGUCHI Daigo {EBESKEERT—L 0:03:43 0:03:43 0:13
15 135 JPN19960514 Z=H #4/TOMITA, Yusuke WAL EAERT—L 0:03:43 0:03:43 0:13
16 25 JPN19960904 SEFE Is4E/ENDO, Mizuki EFRESAREERTF-L 0:03:43 0:03:43 0:13
17 172 JPN19970319 S48 &3/TAKAHASHI, Yuto NS HEERTF— L 0:03:43 0:03:43 0:13
18 44 JPN19961027 40 {BF/Yaguchi, Yuki IR RS AEERT— L 0:03:43 0:03:43 0:13
19 183 JPN19960416 fkiE Kith/NARUMI DAICHI NiNEREREERERT—L | 0:03:44 0:03:44 0:14
20 66 JPN19961128 /ML #HK/KOYAMA, Takahiro HERESAEERT—L 0:03:44 0:03:44 0:14
21 82 JPN19971221 th#f ZE{E5/NAKAMURA, Keisuke HEEPEFEZHRF—L 0:03:45 0:03:45 0:15
22 94 JPN19971020 H_LE {BK/ISHIGAMIL Masahiro  #Z]I|ESAEERT—L 0:03:45 0:03:45 0:15
23 95 JPN19961128 JII& #EAK/KAWASHIMA, Ryota  fHZs)I|ESKEERF— L 0:03:45 0:03:45 0:15
24 52 JPN19960430 iE5D 45§K/WATANABE, Shota FERSAREERT—L 0:03:46 0:03:46 0:16
25 86 JPN19970614 #HZR —#i/NAYA, Kazuki RR#EmERRT— L 0:03:47 0:03:47 0:17
26 195 JPN19950403 [MALL HE&E/UCHIYAMA, Masataka Ky v AF—L 0:03:47 0:03:47 0:17
27 73 JPN19950810 3EH fji*E/SHIODA, Kohei BEESHREERT-L 0:03:47 0:03:47 0:17
28 76 JPN19961017 3& #hiK/KON, Yuta BERESAREERT—L 0:03:47 0:03:47 0:17
29 71 JPN19960803 #&EN F5BA/NISHIUCHI, Hideaki BEESAREERT—L 0:03:48 0:03:48 0:18
30 155 JPN19961128 E5 Lt A& /NOGAMI, Yuki PEEREERTF—L 0:03:48 0:03:48 0:18
31 74 JPN19960213 EBJIl {E&k/HAYAKAWA, Yukiva ISEESHERIRTF—L 0:03:48 0:03:48 0:18
32 55 JPN19961018 3&fE E—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro {BEEEHERET—L 0:03:48 0:03:48 0:18
33 62 JPN19950802 PBaTRi#E #/AKUTSU, Kan HERSAKESEET-—L 0:03:48 0:03:48 0:18
34 182 JPN19970122 ERE Ki#h/TOMIO, DAICHI NS EERCERERT—L | 00348 0:03:48 0:18
35 61 JPN19960216 =4#E $ACT/TAKAHASHI Takumi EEEBESHERIRT—L 0:03:49 0:03:49 0:19
36 51 JPN19960214 % #EK/KAWANO, Ryuta FERSAREERT—L 0:03:49 0:03:49 0:19
37 193 JPN19950525 #73 {E#/ARAIL Yuki RYIPIAF—L 0:03:49 0:03:49 0:19
38 21 JPN19960302 ZfE3L &% /HANADATE, Yuki EFESARERETF-L 0:03:49 0:03:49 0:19
39 83 JPN19960219 A0 3t#E/TANIGUCHI, Koki REBEREERTF—L 0:03:49 0:03:49 0:19
40 156 JPN19961006 JI|I& 2—ER/KAWASAKI, Koichiro fESAEEHRTFT—L 0:03:50 0:03:50 0:20
41 142 JPN19961210 =K {E7]/NAKAMOTO, Yuii ZREZRIEHKTF—L 0:03:50 0:03:50 0:20
42 174 JPN19951113 Bfi #H—ER/NOZAKI, Yuichiro jLJ‘|‘||E|ﬁSLJ§#i9: L 0:03:50 0:03:50 0:20
43 181 JPN19960625 K& ZBH/KIHARA, Takaaki NiNERERIEERERT—L | 0:03:50 0:03:50 0:20
44 6 JPN19950706 @R = A/NISHIO, Keito iEEEREERTF— L 0:03:51 0:03:51 0:21
45 75 JPN19960308 3I=H [E/SARUTA, Takumi BEESAREERT-L 0:03:51 0:03:51 0:21
T ARMEEZANBABEES HLE‘H NPOEABFENMIOJ-2TTHdE

FE: A RMAEALESEERABTELRRGEGEEMS EFREEGEEHREER

1& INIBET EFH;|H

BB REEES ma:r)JKA (B BABEEGEELRGS (- EGEEELERNS (—)AGEHS TLHEESKEE RLEEPRATEEAEERREMN

AFRHEFRES (
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A EFHRERS /\BTHHRERES
(—#)/\BETEA G EFRETFERE /\BEEHE

IBCEFHRE TLEEF HALTLE SFHATLE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.7
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /A AL EBKEE BF F1AT-IRTH

JEHL  No.

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
"
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

133
161
72
141
64
26
1
14
105
104
162
185
13
154
24
192
166
114
11
163
153
116
191
176
16
84
113
43
143
92
124
103
22
12
151
175
152
122
102
184
15

121
23

UCI Code

JPN19960718
JPN19960720
JPN19961122
JPN19950925
JPN19970403
JPN19950902
JPN19950509
JPN19960124
JPN19951227
JPN19961207
JPN19980110
JPN19960718
JPN19960229
JPN19960519
JPN19960823
JPN19950217
JPN19970421
JPN19960410
JPN19951002
JPN19950517
JPN19960711
JPN19960703
JPN19950208
JPN19950703
JPN19950711
JPN19950816
JPN19950522
JPN19951230
JPN19960728
JPN19961015
JPN19961021
JPN19970224
JPN19960108
JPN19960124
JPN19970320
JPN19960727
JPN19970809
JPN19960827
JPN19951018
JPN19960119
JPN19951214
JPN19960506
JPN19960707
JPN19960710
JPN19950515
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K15 /MAGOSAKI, Daiki
Z2/NOMOTO, Sora

524 /ABE, Koki

#8% /NAKAMURA, Kento
E£ S /ISHIL, Shunpei
EK/KANAZAWA, Sota

[ 2 1 /WATANABE, Katsun
F£42/YOSHIDA, Mitsuki
$1/SHIRAI, Riki

22} /YOSHIOKA, Yuto
= /HINO, Tatsuyoshi

B 3£/KUGIO, MASAYUKI
INE {RK/OBARA, Yuta

JEER JFAR/WATANABE, Shota
THF KA /ABIKO, Daisuke
2R $R”/ASAO, Ginji

SATEF RH/KONO, Genju

5 #H:2/KAMIMURA, Yunosu
RE FK/SHISHIDO, Keita

% % K/MORI, Tomohiro

AE HKT/NARISADA, Rinpei
A B E#E/KUNO, Natuki

7Eith BE=/SAWACHI, Ryoji
i K/ARASHIRO, Yudai
fER” K IBF/SASAKI, Shumpei
=18 #8)/TAKAHASHI, Yuiji
EH #K/WAKAMATSU, Ryota
INE ZBA/Koya, Takaaki

JEO #3497 /HORIGUCHI, Yusuke
%% MA/GOTO, Kota

47 $HER/IMANISHI, Takuro
FIF JR/TERASAKI Gen

BBH #ERL/TERUL Takunari
BIE % /MAWATARI Wataru
UL SERER/AKIYAMA, Kotaro
B8 #—BR/TAKAHASHI, Soichir
£ M 1B4/KANEDA, Yusaku
55 BE/IMAMURA, Kei

fnEE #E2l/KATO, Hiroto

K& ZE/MIZUTANI Tsubasa
SAISEA J&EF1/KAWAMORITA, Hiro
[%E B /MUKAIDATE, Ryo
#*_E —#/INOUE, Kazuki

JII3E FEE1/KAWABE, Yosuke
B[R Phth/FUJIWARA, Hiroya

F—L
HEFFIEZEASHRT—L
mESAEERT—L
BERSKESRETF-L
ZREZRIEKT—L
HERESAEERT—L
EFRESAKERRT-L
tiEEsmERRT—L
ERESAKERET-L
EHEHREERTF—L
EMEARERRT— L
MEEEEERT— L
NNEARERIE B BHERT—L
BFHRESREERT-L
PESREERTF—L
EFREEREERT-L
R IYIAF—L
MEEEEERF— L
BERSAEEET—L
BEHRESREERT-L
mESAEERT—L
PESKEERT-L
BERSAEEET-L
R IYIAF—L
B REERT— L
BEHRESREERT-L
REBEREERTF—L
HEEEAREERT-L
Wi B EmEERT— L
ZREZRIEKT—L

FINESEERRF—L
HiEmAEERT— L
EMSERERRT— L
AFRESAREEET—L
ERESAERET-L
PESKREERT-L
B REERT— L
PEERHREERT-L
HiEmAEERT—L
TEHEHREERTF—L
NNEARERIEE BHERTF— L
ERESAKERET-L
bmEEREERTF— L
biEEE REERT— L
B EERT— L
EFREEREERT-L

Stage 1
0:03:51
0:03:52
0:03:52
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:05

KEIRIN

/

06 Sep 2013

Bonus Pnl Tota | TopZE
0:03:51 0:21
0:03:52 0:22
0:03:52 0:22
0:03:53 0:23
0:03:54 0:24
0:03:54 0:24
0:03:55 0:25
0:03:55 0:25
0:03:55 0:25
0:03:55 0:25
0:03:56 0:26
0:03:56 0:26
0:03:56 0:26
0:03:57 0:27
0:03:57 0:27
0:03:57 0:27
0:03:57 0:27
0:03:57 0:27
0:03:58 0:28
0:03:59 0:29
0:03:59 0:29
0:03:59 0:29
0:03:59 0:29
0:03:59 0:29
0:03:59 0:29
0:04:00 0:30
0:04:00 0:30
0:04:00 0:30
0:04:00 0:30
0:04:01 0:31
0:04:01 0:31
0:04:01 0:31
0:04:01 0:31
0:04:01 0:31
0:04:01 0:31
0:04:01 0:31
0:04:02 0:32
0:04:02 0:32
0:04:03 0:33
0:04:03 0:33
0:04:04 0:34
0:04:04 0:34
0:04:04 0:34
0:04:05 0:35
0:04:05 0:35

T ABMEZABRBGEHRFER NPOEAESFR/MIOJ-23THER

IE: ARMEAZALESEFFRUTEREGEERREMN sFRAGEHEER
HiE: \BEFH EFERUE
Wik EHERE (QBDIKA (B BRAEEERHE (—B)EEEELREGS (—)EEEHS RLARERRER RLBSPHAEEEaEERREMN

ATRHYEZES

(A EFHRBENHSE /\BETEEEER

WA () /N\BFEHEAGR SFREFERE \BTEHE

IBCEFHRE TLEEF HALTLE SFHATLE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.7

/

KEIRIN

06 Sep 2013
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /AR SKHEE BF F1AT-IKT#

JESL No. UCICode EF F—L Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Tota | TopE
91 85 JPN19970125 ;&/K #/SHIMIZU, Satoru RESBEREERTF—L 0:04:05 0:04:05 0:35
92 165 JPN19950411 dtE #K/KITAO, Shota mESHEERT—L 0:04:05 0:04:05 0:35
93 42 JPN19951027 =FEf FH#/Uno, Takaaki W B A EERT— L 0:04:06 0:04:06 0:36
94 41 JPN19950921 4 H 25 /Konta, Takafumi IR RS EERT— L 0:04:06 0:04:06 0:36
95 123 JPN19960919 EA KZE/FUKAYA Tomohiro  HiEEAEERT—L 0:04:06 0:04:06 0:36
96 164 JPN19970313 |UT FFFE/YAMASHITA, SYOUHE HUESEAERIRTF—L 0:04:07 0:04:07 0:37
97 5 JPN19950430 @ K/SAITO, Daichi tiEEsmERRT— L 0:04:08 0:04:08 0:38
98 125 JPN19970407 {£7 XK#Z/SATO, Daiki HiEmAEERT— L 0:04:08 0:04:08 0:38
99 112 JPN19951203 PaER ZF&k/ABE, Toshiya BEESAEERT—L 0:04:09 0:04:09 0:39
100 106 JPN19970108 F#H #K/WAKITA, Yudai EMEARERRT— L 0:04:10 0:04:10 0:40
101 186 JPN19950425 4t B A/NAKAMURA, Kento  AMEAERIEBROERF—L | 0:04:11 0:04:11 0:41
102 93 JPN19970328 #EH E/FUJITA, Masaya HEIESREERTF—L 0:04:14 0:04:14 0:44
103 111 JPN19961112 FE EA/TAKAHARA, Keito BERSAEERRT-L 0:04:14 0:04:14 0:44
104 194 JPN20000827 HEF ZsE%/HINO, Taisei MY AF— L 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:48
105 65 JPN19960727 Xl f=th/OKAWA, Tatsuya REESAKREERT-L 0:04:19 0:04:19 0:49
106 115 JPN19960302 483 —##/FUKUI, Kazuki BERSAERRT-L 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:54
107 144 JPN19970906 M PB5A/TAKEDA, Yota ZREFRRIERF—L 0:05:24 0:05:24 1:54
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /I ABME BF E1AT-IKTHE
B, F—L Stage 1 Total TopZE

1 REFILERBASKRT—L 1 0:10:57 0:10:57

2 EEESREERT—L 2 0:11:01 0:11:01 0:00:04

3 BEESKEERT—L 3 0:11:05 0:11:05 0:00:08

4 NS AREERT— L 4 0:11:07 0:11:07 0:00:10

5 #HENESHEERT—L 5 0:11:11 0:11:11 0:00:14

6 RESBEREERT—L 6 0:11:14 0:11:14 0:00:17

7 TtiEMEHEERT—L 7 0:11:20 0:11:20 0:00:23

8 BEESHEERTF—L 8 0:11:22 0:11:22 0:00:25

9 NS AERIEE RERTF— L 9 0:11:22 0:11:22 0:00:25

10 EFESHEERTF—L 10 0:11:26 0:11:26  0:00:29

1 dtimEE WEERT— L 11 0:11:29 0:11:29 0:00:32

12 FESEREERTF—L 12 0:11:35 0:11:35 0:00:38

13 ZREZRIERT-L 13 0:11:43 0:11:43 0:00:46

14 EeAEERT—L 14 0:11:45 0:11:45 0:00:48

15 BHRESKEERT—L 15 0:11:49 0:11:49 0:00:52

16 I B S REERT— L 16 0:11:49 0:11:49 0:00:52

17 BE RS AEERT L 17 0:11:56 0:11:56 0:00:59

18 B REERT—L 18 0:12:08 0:12:08 0:01:11

T ABRPMEEABRBEERBER NPOEANSFRIN(IDI-2TTHEIE
ITE: ABRMEAZALESFIRAETERGERREMR sFREGHEREER

g /\BTEH EFAmAL

®BiE: BEFERE (DA B BXEGELENS (-8 BERERRERR (—#) BEEHes RILAGERKRER RiSFERATEHEAGERZIEME

ATRHYEZES

(A EFHRBENHSE /\BETEEEER

WA () /N\BFEHEAGR SFREFERE \BTEHE

IBCEFHRE TLEEF HALTLE SFHATLE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.8 06 Sep 2013
_ am

START LIST %F H{2A7—Y/ 6Sep2013 13:00
LEREEREF—L 2 +0020 ZEREEBLEEFRF—L 1 0000 ALBBIRF—L 3 +00:42
311 B {FRE/TAN lori 4 +00:16 321 == HKZ/MIYAKE, Reina 1 00:00 331  #&A {EE/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 8  +00:29
312 KB AFZ/OTAN] Anna 3 +00:14 322 =38 RE/MIURA, Suzuka 2 +00:10 332 thE B$HT/IKEDA, Yumeko 7 +00:23
313 fRE /MI/ITO, Aduki 5  +00:17 323  J\KR H/YAGI, Azusa 6 +00:19 333 #BA %1EH/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe 12 +01:13
ESEX: [EE $$K/OKADA, Shiyota BEEL MM H5%5/MATSUMURA, Mitsuhiro ESER: Sk & th/KAMADA, Michiya
BEFRBERF—LA 4 40105
341 KEME #2F/OSHIDA, Noriko 10 +00:39
342 t4E =H2/TSUCHITOI Miki 9  +00:36
343  /pFFF BE/ONODERA, Hitomi 11 +01:05

BEE: B Ef/SONO, Naohiro

Number of Starters= 12

i ARMEEZABABGEEHRFTESR NPOEASFR/N\MIOJ-23TNHIR

IE ARMEAZALESEFFRUTEEEGEERREMS sFRAGEGER

HeE: \BFH SF AR

®iE EFEEE (QIDIKA (-BHEABEEERWGS (—B)BEEEXRERS () EEEHS REAGEERNER RIBSPHAEEEAEEREEMEN
EFREEZAS LINBFHERS /ETTLEEES BCEFHE FUEETF DACLTLE AFHETLE

h: (—4) \ETHEEGS SFRAFERE /\BTHENEE

B ) EFRTLUY—MII—T



THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.9
RESULTS %x¥F $£2A7-Y/

JESL  No.

312
322
311
313
321
323
331
342
341
332
343
- 333

© 00 N O O A WN =

i
o

UCI Code

JPN19960914
JPN19960919
JPN19960116
JPN19960329
JPN19951202
JPN19961116
JPN19920804
JPN19751213
JPN19770215
JPN19950501
JPN19961006
JPN19881020

Number of starters: 12

_F

K& &BZ/0TANL Anna

=il JEE/MIURA, Suzuka

A FRE/TAN lori

B /MEL/ITO, Aduki

=% HZ/MIYAKE, Reina

J\K #t/YAGI, Azusa

A E#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae

t4E =& /TSUCHITOI, Miki
&M #2F/0SHIDA, Noriko

ME BDHT/IKEDA, Yumeko

INEFSF BE/ONODERA, Hitomi

BA ZNE/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

F—L
ZESHFERET-L
SEBFERILERT L
ZESHRERET-L
ZESHFERET-L
SEBFERILERT L
EEHRERIEERT L
ALBLEIRT — L
EFRBKRT—L
EFRBKRT L
ALILEIRT — L
EFRBKRT L
ALILE IR — L

Riders abandoning the race: 0

T ABMEZABRBGEHRZER NPOEASFR/\MIOJ-23THER
IE ARMEAZALESEFRUTEREGEERREMN FRAGEHEER
HiE: \BFH EFERME
HiE: EHERE (RBDIKA (B BRAEELERHE (—B)BEEELREGS (—)EEEHS RLARERRER RLBSPRAEEEaEEREEMN

EFREEZAS LIBEFHERS \BTHXEEAS BCEFRE FLEAT DACLTLE BFHBETLE
Bh () \EEHEAGS SFRAFERE /\WTHENLE
B B BFRTLUY—MII-T

E5E £BAAT—Y-L—2Rinl\HT 44

/

AUk BAL

3 2
3

0:51:34
0:51:34
0:51:34
0:51:34
0:51:43
0:54:08
0:54:08
0:54:10
0:55:01
0:56:51
1:06:51

KEIRIN
06 Sep 2013
Number of km: 24.0km
TopZ Km/h
0:00 279
0:00 279
0:00 27.9
0:00 27.9
0:09 278
2:34 26.6
2:34 26.6
2:36 26.6
3:27 26.2
5:17 253
0:00
0:00

1:16:51
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.10 06 Sep 2013

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A ERMBE XF F2AT-IRTHR

JEGL No. UCICode iEF F—A Stage 2 Bonus Pnl Tota | TonZE
1 312 JPN19960914 K& ZZS/OTANI Anna LESHREERTF-L 0:51:34 | 0:13 0:55:53 0:00
2 322 JPN19960919 =i# ;RE/MIURA, Suzuka LEEHRERLERT L 0:51:34 | 0:07 0:55:55 0:02
3 321 JPN19951202 == HZ/MIYAKE, Reina LESRERIEERT—L 0:51:43 | 0:06 0:55:55 0:02
4 311 JPN19960116 & {FRE/TAN] lori LEBHRERRT—L 0:51:34 | 0:06 0:56:02 0:09
5 313 JPN19960329 {FE /IML/ITO, Aduki LESHREERTF-L 0:51:34 0:56:09 0:16
6 323 JPN19961116 J\AKR #E/YAGI, Azusa LESRERIELERTF—L 0:54:08 0:58:45 2:52
7 331 JPN19920804 #EAX {E&/HASHIMOTO, Kanae  #LIREEIRF— L 0:54:08 0:58:55 3:02
8 342 JPN19751213 48 =#2/TSUCHITOI Miki AFEEERT-L 0:54:10 0:59:04 3:11
9 341 JPN19770215 KEH #2F/0SHIDA, Noriko BEFEERTF-L 0:55:01 0:59:58 4:05
10 332 JPN19950501 ;thH #p$HT/IKEDA, Yumeko FLIRERTF— L 0:56:51 1:01:32 5:39
11 343 JPN19961006 /MEF3F EE/ONODERA, Hitomi BEFEERT-L 1:06:51 1:112:14  16:21
12 333 JPN19881020 #&AX %NE/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe #LIRERF—L 1:16:51 1:22:22  26:29
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /HI{x#2&5EME &F F2AT-IKTH
B, F—LA Stage 2 Total TopZE

1 2EBEERIEERT-A 2 14317 1:52:03

2 SEERERET—L 1 1:43:08 1:52:14  0:00:11

3 EFEEKRF-L ‘ 3 1:49:11 ‘ 1:59:02  0:06:59

4 FLIRZEIRTF— L 4 1:50:59 2:00:27 0:08:24
FE: N EBEEABARBERER HLE‘H NPOEABFENMIOJ-2TTHdE

FE: A RMAEALESEERABTELRRGEGEEMS EFREEGEEHREER
1& INIBET EFH;|H
®iE: BEELY (’Aﬂ#)JKA (—8) BAEGELERGS (—B) HEEELREREGS (—t) HEEHS RLAGEHRED BtSSYRAEEEAREEREME

AFRHYFZES (MMEFHENSR /\BETHEZER BCETFHE TLEEF HAILTLE SFHATLE
WA () /N\BFEHEAGR SFREFERE \BTEHE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
COMMUNIQUE No.11 07 Sep 2013
_ am
START LIST 5F %$2A57-Y/  6Sep2013 14:30
dbimEm AR E R F— L 11 +0032 EHEREHEREF—L 15 +0052 BFREEERRF—L 10 +00:29
1 JEB B2/ WATANABE, Katsunoshi 52 +00:25 11 RFE ZEAX/SHISHIDO, Keita 64  +00:28 21 TE3L B /HANADATE, Yuki 38 +00:19
2 188 B/MUKAIDATE, Ryo 87  +00:34 12 B #/MAWATARI Wataru 79 +00:31 22 BB #RAL/TERUL Takunari 78 +00:31
3 )il #/NAKAGAWA, Ken 13 +00:13 13 INR {hA/OBARA, Yuta 58  +00:26 23  FE[E #hith/FUJIWARA, Hiroya 90  +00:35
4 3£ —#/INOUE, Kazuki 88 +00:34 14 EHH FE#2/YOSHIDA, Mitsuki 53 +00:25 24 RHF KN/ABIKO, Daisuke 60  +00:27
5 B KL/SAITO, Daichi 97  +00:38 15 FAISFE JEF/KAWAMORITA, Hirokazu 86 +00:34 25 =k Hi4E/ENDO, Mizuki 16 +00:13
6 FRE #F A/NISHIO, Keito 44  +00:21 16 {ER K I#F/SASAKI, Shumpei 70 +00:29 26 232 B AX/KANAZAWA, Sota 51 +00:24
BB & T Eth/YABUSHITA, Shoya BB ERF H1/KAMIHARAKO, Isao BB E 5ATT/MIYA Hiroyuki
Wi RS ER R TF—L 16 +0052 TEBREEERIEF—L 2 +0004 HEREEEREF—L 3 +00:08
41 SH 25 /Konta, Takafumi 94 +00:36 51 A% BA/KAWANO, Ryuta 36  +00:19 61 E18 AT /TAKAHASHI, Takumi 35 +00:19
42 FH FH/Uno, Takaaki 93 +00:36 52  jEiD J3AK/WATANABE, Shota 24 +00:16 62  [ARiE #/AKUTSU, Kan 33 +00:18
43 INEB  #BA/Koya, Takaaki 73 +00:30 53 #3K X/SUZUKI, Takashi 4 +00:08 63 i BEIK/SAITO, Ryota 2 +00:03
44 &0 8% /Yaguchi, Yuki 18 +00:13 54 BA 4% /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 6  +00:10 64 F# ELTF/ISHI, Shunpei 50  +00:24
BB IEME ¥ /SAITO, Tomohiro 55 SRk HE—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro 32 +00:18 65 KAl fRth/OKAWA, Tatsuya 105  +00:49
56 WA KE/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo 14 +00:13 66 /MU #EHK/KOYAMA, Takahiro 20  +00:14
BUE: WIE E#2X/MADARAME, Makio BB J¥E RA/KANOU, Riyota
BERBEEREF—L 8 +0025 REBEEERET—L 6 +00:17 FAFNREEEEEF—L 5  +00:14
n A FHBI/NISHIUCHL Hideaki 29 +00:18 81 185t X/HASHIZUME, Jo 9  +00:12 91 FEO I BA/HIGUCHI, Takaaki 7 +00:11
72 &R 4 /ABE, Koki 48 +00:22 82 ¥t ZE4H/NAKAMURA, Keisuke 21 +00:15 92 #%W& MAA/GOTO, Kota 75 +00:31
73 &M MiF/SHIODA, Kohei 27 +00:17 83 A0 J#8/TANIGUCHI Koki 39  +00:19 93 BHE Et/FUJITA, Masaya 102 +00:44
74 BJIl f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 31 +00:18 84 B8 #7]/TAKAHASHI Yuji 71 +00:30 94 ALt EX/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro 22 +00:15
75 ¥=ME [E/SARUTA, Takumi 45  +00:21 85 $&7/K E/SHIMIZU, Satoru 91 +00:35 95 JIIE #K/KAWASHIMA, Ryota 23 +00:15
76 3B #h3K/KON, Yuta 28 +00:17 86 $HZR —H/NAYA, Kazuki 25 +00:17 BEE: (KR #BE/FUSHIML Kunihiko
BB 0O %E/NOGUCHI, Isamu B ML ZR3E/MURAYAMA, Hiroyuki
LEREEEREF—L 7 +0023 MEREEERKRF—L 17 +0059 HEEEEHBEF—L 18 +01:11
101 #IL fiK/YOKOYAMA, Kota 1 00:00 111 FHE RA/TAKAHARA, Keito 103 +00:44 121 I8 FEAN/KAWABE, Yosuke 89  +00:35
102 gk #5sk/KATO, Hiroto 84  +00:33 112 (A& F&L/ABE, Toshiya 99  +00:39 122 4% E/IMAMURA, Kei 83 +00:32
103 i JR/TERASAKI Gen 77 +00:31 13 & #EAK/WAKAMATSU, Ryota 72 +00:30 123 EA KRIE/FUKAYA, Tomohiro 95  +00:36
104 FH[E fE3F/YOSHIOKA, Yuto 55 +00:25 114 fF 24 /KAMIMURA, Yunosuke 63 +00:27 124 47 RER/IMANISHI, Takuro 76 +00:31
105  BH S/SHIRAL Riki 54  +00:25 115 $&@H —#/FUKUL Kazuki 106  +00:54 125  {£fk K#T/SATO, Daiki 98 +00:38
106 M #K/WAKITA, Yudai 100 +00:40 116 A% HF#/KUNO, Natuki 67  +00:29 B )il EKX/ICHIKAWA, Keita
ESE: thiR 55 HI/NAKAKAJL Hidenori BE: #% ZFAHR/OBIGANE, Shotaro
EHFILEAERF—L 1 0000 FERRERIEBRF—L 13 +0046 PEBHEERKEF—L 12 +00:38
131 MK #HE/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke 3 +00:07 141  {hF FAE/NAKAMURA, Kento 49 +00:23 151 Ful JLAER/AKIYAMA, Kotaro 80  +00:31
132 i %EE/KUSABA, Keigo 8 +00:12 142 K {EF/NAKAMOTO, Yui 41 +00:20 152 &M {E{F/KANEDA, Yusaku 82 +00:32
133 FZlE K#/MAGOSAKI Daiki 46 +00:21 143  $EO 4#44+/HORIGUCHI, Yusuke 74 +00:30 153 K& HKF/NARISADA, Rinpei 66 +00:29
134 =M BA/YASUDA Kai 11 +00:12 144  ®MA [BA/TAKEDA, Yota 107 +01:54 154  jE&ER I$K/WATANABE, Shota 59  +00:27
136 EM #S/TOMITA, Yusuke 15 +00:13  BEE:: =17 %RE%/Miyoshi, Yasuaki 155 Bt #8E/NOGAMI, Yuki 30  +00:18
136 fEM [E/TOKUDA, Takumi 5  +00:08 156 JIli% 2 —BR/KAWASAKI, Koichiro 40  +00:20
BB Eh RI/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu BB H Rth/KAWATA, Takuya
mEEGEEREF—L 14 +0048 NMEEEREF—L 4 +00:10 NUIHEEERIEERGREF—L 9 +00:25
161 #K 2Z2/NOMOTO, Sora 47 +00:22 171 mOEE #/KATO, Itsuki 10 +00:12 181  KJR Z8i/KIHARA, Takaaki 43 +00:20
162 HE #%/HINO, Tatsuyoshi 56  +00:26 172  =4E fB3/TAKAHASHI Yuto 17 +00:13 182 ERE Kith/TOMIO, DAICHI 34 +00:18
163 # % X/MORI Tomohiro 65  +00:29 173  [A#R 4FA/ABE, Masahiro 12 +00:12 183  piife Kith/NARUMI, DAICHI 19 +00:14
164 || #F/YAMASHITA, SYOUHEI 96  +00:37 174  FHlE #h—ER/NOZAKI, Yuichiro 42 +00:20 184 k& 3/MIZUTANI Tsubasa 85  +00:33
165  JtE #K/KITAO, Shota 92  +00:35 175  E#E #=—BR/TAKAHASHI Soichiro 81  +00:31 185  §TE X 3/KUGIO, MASAYUKI 57 +00:26
166 @% XKi#5/KONO, Genju 62 +00:27 176  #ii #K/ARASHIRO, Yudai 69  +00:29 186 it B A/NAKAMURA, Kento 101 +00:41

%

BCER 1B EE/TSUTSUMIYA, Takaaki

Number of Starters= 107

ETFREEZESR

(B BEF KT &IY—-MIL—TF

(AR EFHEHS /IBEHHE
() /\EEHBEAHE SFREFERE /\WBTENE

ESEL 8K XX —/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi

i ARMEEZABABGEEHRFTESR NPOEASFR/N\MIOJ-23TNHIR

IE ARMEAZALESEFFRUTEEEGEERREMS sFRAGEGER
HeE: \BFH SF AR
®iE EFEEE (QIDIKA (-BHEABEEERWGS (—B)BEEEXRERS () EEEHS REAGEERNER RIBSPHAEEEAEEREEMEN
IBCEFHE TUEAETF HAILTLE AFHBTLE

54
EZES

BB RE f@AEBB/ADACHI, Kentaro



COMMUNIQUE No.12

RESULTS
No. UCI Code
1 73 JPN19950810
2 81 JPN19960612
3 94 JPN19971020
4 183 JPN19960416
5 55 JPN19961018
6 83 JPN19960219
7 171 JPN19960119
8 91 JPN19950929
9 142 JPN19961210
10 131 JPN19960210
11 66 JPN19961128
12 82 JPN19971221
13 75 JPN19960308
14 176 JPN19950703
15 52 JPN19960430
16 161 JPN19960720
17 172 JPN19970319
18 53 JPN19950918
19 54 JPN19950414
20 141 JPN19950925
21 173 JPN19960614
22 132 JPN19960908
23 63 JPN19960622
24 195 JPN19950403
25 101 JPN19950820
26 76 JPN19961017
27 3 JPN19970922
28 163 JPN19950517
29 74 JPN19960213
30 64 JPN19970403
31 61 JPN19960216
32 44 JPN19961027
33 192 JPN19950217
34 134 JPN19970211
35 21 JPN19960302
36 151 JPN19970320
37 136 JPN19970422
38 42 JPN19951027
39 182 JPN19970122
40 11 JPN19951002
41 86 JPN19970614
42 1 JPN19950509
43 41 JPN19950921
44 6 JPN19950706
45 133 JPN19960718
46 14 JPN19960124
47 95 JPN19961128
48 92 JPN19961015

JKA

2

)

THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

/

/SHIODA, Kohei
/HASHIZUME, Jo
/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro
/NARUMI, DAICHI
/KONDO, Yuichiro
/TANIGUCHI, Koki
/KATO, Itsuki
/HIGUCHI, Takaaki
/NAKAMOTO, Yuiji
/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke
/KOYAMA, Takahiro
/NAKAMURA, Keisuke
/SARUTA, Takumi
/ARASHIRO, Yudai
/WATANABE, Shota
/NOMOTO, Sora
/TAKAHASHI, Yuto
/SUZUKI, Takashi
/HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
/NAKAMURA, Kento
/ABE, Masahiro
/KUSABA, Keigo
/SAITO, Ryota
/UCHIYAMA, Masataka
/YOKOYAMA, Kota
/KON, Yuta
/NAKAGAWA, Ken
/MORI, Tomohiro
/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
/ISHII, Shunpei
/TAKAHASHI, Takumi
/Yaguchi, Yuki
/ASAO, Ginji
/YASUDA, Kai
/HANADATE, Yuki
/AKIYAMA, Kotaro
/TOKUDA, Takumi
/Uno, Takaaki
/TOMIO, DAICHI
/SHISHIDO, Keita
/NAYA, Kazuki
/WATANABE, Katsuno
/Konta, Takafumi
/NISHIO, Keito
/MAGOSAKI, Daiki
/YOSHIDA, Mitsuki
/KAWASHIMA, Ryota
/GOTO, Kota

NPO

IBC

N

JC, 4
/.

9%

06 Sep 2013
Number of km: 36.0km

Top  Km/h BehindLap

1:.01:32  0:00 351
1.01:32 000 351
1.01:32 000 351
1.01.56 0:24 349
1.0156 024 349
1.0156 024 349
1.01.56 0:24 349
1.0158 026 349
1.0158 026 349
1:.01:58 0:26 349
1.0158 026 349
1.0158 026 349
1:.01:58 0:26 349
1.0158 026 349
1.0158 026 349
1:.01:58 0:26 349
1.02.48 116 344
1.0252 120 344
1.03.02 130 343
1.03.02 130 343
1.03.08 136 342
1:.03:11 1:39 34.2
1.0325 153 341
1.0325 153 341
1.03.26 154 34.1
1.0328 156 340
1.0328 156 340
1.03.36 204 340
1.0406 234 337
1.0406 234 337
1:.04.06 2:34 337
1.0406 234 337
1.0406 234 337
1.04:12 2:40 336
1.0412 240 336
1.0414 242 336
1.04:42 3:10 334
1.0459 327 332
1.0459 327 332
1.0459 3:27 332
1.0520 348 331
1.05:32 4.00 330
1.06.00 428 327
1.06.00 428 327
1.06.06 434 327
1.06:44 512 324
1.06:45 513 324
10705 533 322

o
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COMMUNIQUE No.12

RESULTS

No.

- 56
- 72
- 114
- 135
- 185
- 193
- 104
- 125
- 162
- 13
- 103
- 25
- 124
- 153
- 155
- 84
- 12
- 113
- 23
- 26
- 122
- 152

- 174
- 85
- 184
- 191
- 62
- 43
- 166
- 93
- 15
- 71
- 121
- 164
- 116
- 181
- 175
- 102
- 165
- 143
- 11
- 22
- 24
- 51

- 123

UCI Code

JPN19951228
JPN19961122
JPN19960410
JPN19960514
JPN19960718
JPN19950525
JPN19961207
JPN19970407
JPN19980110
JPN19960229
JPN19970224
JPN19960904
JPN19961021
JPN19960711
JPN19961128
JPN19950816
JPN19960124
JPN19950522
JPN19950515
JPN19950902
JPN19960827
JPN19970809
JPN19960506
JPN19951113
JPN19970125
JPN19960119
JPN19950208
JPN19950802
JPN19951230
JPN19970421
JPN19970328
JPN19951214
JPN19960803
JPN19960710
JPN19970313
JPN19960703
JPN19960625
JPN19960727
JPN19951018
JPN19950411
JPN19960728
JPN19961112
JPN19960108
JPN19960823
JPN19960214
JPN19960707
JPN19960919
JPN19950711

JKA

/

/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo
/ABE, Koki
/KAMIMURA, Yunosuk
/TOMITA, Yusuke
/KUGIO, MASAYUKI
/ARAI Yuki
/YOSHIOKA, Yuto
/SATO, Daiki
/HINO, Tatsuyoshi
/OBARA, Yuta
/TERASAKI, Gen
/ENDO, Mizuki
/IMANISHI, Takuro
/NARISADA, Rinpei
/NOGAMI, Yuki
/TAKAHASHI, Yuji
/MAWATARI, Wataru
/WAKAMATSU, Ryota
/FUJIWARA, Hiroya
/KANAZAWA, Sota
/IMAMURA, Kei
/KANEDA, Yusaku
/MUKAIDATE, Ryo
/NOZAKI, Yuichiro
/SHIMIZU, Satoru
/MIZUTANI, Tsubasa
/SAWACHI, Ryoji
/AKUTSU, Kan
/Koya, Takaaki
/KONO, Genju
/FUJITA, Masaya
/KAWAMORITA, Hirok
/NISHIUCHI, Hideaki
/KAWABE, Yosuke
/YAMASHITA, SYOUHEI
/KUNO, Natuki
/KIHARA, Takaaki
/TAKAHASHI, Soichiro
/KATO, Hiroto
/KITAO, Shota
/HORIGUCHI, Yusuke
/TAKAHARA, Keito
/TERUI, Takunari
/ABIKO, Daisuke
/KAWANO, Ryuta
/INOUE, Kazuki
/FUKAYA, Tomohiro
/SASAKI, Shumpei

NPO

IBC

N

THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

JC, 4
/.

1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:.05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1.07:05
1:.07:05
1:.07:05
1.07:05
1:.07:05
| 10705

9%

06 Sep 2013
Number of km: 36.0km

Top

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Km/h BehindLap
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE OO

5 in JCF KEIRIN

COMMUNIQUE No.12 06 Sep 2013
RESULTS 2 / Number of km: 36.0km
No. UCI Code Top  Km/h BehindLap

- 5 JPN19950430 /SAITO, Daichi 1.07.05 0.00 2
- 106 JPN19970108 /WAKITA, Yudai 1.07.05 0:.00 2
- 112 JPN19951203 /ABE, Toshiya ‘ ‘ 1.07.05 0:.00 2
- 156 JPN19961006 /KAWASAKI, Koichiro 1.07.05 0.00 2
- 144 JPN19970906 /TAKEDA, Yota 1.07.05 0.00 2
- 154 JPN19960519 /WATANABE, Shota ‘ ‘ 1.07.05 0:00 2
- 186 JPN19950425 /NAKAMURA, Kento 1.07.05 0.00 2
- 65 JPN19960727 /OKAWA, Tatsuya 1.07.05 0:00 3
- 115 JPN19960302 /FUKUI, Kazuki ‘ ‘ 1.07.05 0:.00 3
- 105 JPN19951227 /SHIRA, Riki 1.07.05 0.00 3
- 194 JPN20000827 /HINO, Taisei 1.07.05 0:.00 3

Number of starters: 107 Riders finishing after deadline: 0 Riders abandoning the race: 0

NPO

JKA
IBC
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COMMUNIQUE No.13
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A A ERKEE BF F2A7-IRTH

THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

KEIRIN

/

06 Sep 2013

JESL No. UCICode EF F—L Stage 2 Bonus Pnl Tota | TopE
1 81 JPN19960612 #5&% 3L/HASHIZUME, Jo HRASHEREET— L 1:01:32 | 0:06 1:05:08 0:00
2 73 JPN19950810 i&H fiiF/SHIODA, Kohei BERSAKEEET—L 1:01:32  0:10 1:05:09 0:01
3 94 JPN19971020 FH_LE fBKA/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro %I R S EREIRT— L 1:01:32 | 0:07 1:05:10 0:02
4 91 JPN19950929 #&O UEBA/HIGUCHI, Takaaki HEIESKREERTF—L 1:01:58 | 0:05 1:05:34 0:26
5 131 JPN19960210 #AA #4HBL/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke MERFFILEASKRT—L 1:01:58 1:05:35 0:27
6 171 JPN19960119 /n@E #i/KATO, Itsuki ISR EERTF— L 1:01:56 1:05:38 0:30
7 183 JPN19960416 fiiE Kith/NARUMI DAICHI NNEARERIEERERT—L | 1:01:56 1:05:40 0:32
8 82 JPN19971221 %t ZF{H/NAKAMURA, Keisuke HREPEAEZRF—L 1:01:58 | 0:02 1:05:41 0:33
9 66 JPN19961128 /plL &HK/KOYAMA, Takahiro BREESKERRT-L 1:01:58 1:05:42 0:34
10 52 JPN19960430 & JFAX/WATANABE, Shota BERSAREEET—L 1:01:58 1:05:44 0:36
11 55 JPN19961018 A& #f—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro  {EEEBESAEREKF—L 1:01:56 1:05:44 0:36
12 142 JPN19961210 =K {&F)/NAKAMOTO, Yuji ZRESBIERTF—L 1:01:58 | 0:03 1:05:45 0:37
13 83 JPN19960219 A0 J#E/TANIGUCHI, Koki ia%‘rs.a%a_ﬁﬁi? L 1:01:56 1:05:45 0:37
14 75 JPN19960308 J¥xH [E/SARUTA, Takumi BERSAKEEET—L 1:01:58 1:05:49 0:41
15 161 JPN19960720 EfZAK 2ZZ/NOMOTO, Sora MEEEEERTF— L 1:01:58 1:05:50 0:42
16 176 JPN19950703 #i¥s ##K/ARASHIRO, Yudai B REERT— L 1:01:58 1:05:57 0:49
17 53 JPN19950918 #5K K/SUZUKI, Takashi REEREESREERT-L 1:02:52 1:06:30 1:22
18 172 JPN19970319 =#E {E3+/TAKAHASHI, Yuto NiNEREERT— L 1:02:48 1:06:31 1:23
19 54 JPN19950414 #BA 115 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 1EEESAEREKF—L 1:03:02 1:06:42 1:34
20 173 JPN19960614 PBaER 45 K/ABE, Masahiro NS EERTFT— L 1:03:08 1:06:50 1:42
21 132 JPN19960908 ZEiif E/KUSABA, Keigo RHEFILERBESKRF—L 1:03:11 1:06:53 1:45
22 101 JPN19950820 &1L fiiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota EMERERRTF— L 1:03:26 | 0:02 1:06:54 1:46
23 141 JPN19950925 {h#f EEZE/NAKAMURA, Kento ZEREZBRBIERT-—L 1:03:02 | 0:01 1:06:54 1:46
24 63 JPN19960622 Z5@& B&;K/SAITO, Ryota ﬁ%.a KERIRTF— L 1:03:25 | 0:02 1:06:56 1:48
25 3 JPN19970922 rhJIl £5/NAKAGAWA, Ken tiEEsmERRT— L 1:03:28 1:07:11 2:03
26 195 JPN19950403 [MALL HE&E/UCHIYAMA, Masataka Ky v AF—L 1:03:25 1:07:12 2:04
27 76 JPN19961017 & #hiK/KON, Yuta BEESAREERT-L 1:03:28 1:07:15 2:07
28 163 JPN19950517 #&% %5 K/MORI, Tomohiro mESEEERT— L 1:03:36 1:07:35 2:27
29 44 JPN19961027 0O &% /Yaguchi, Yuki Wi B EdE:ERT— L 1:04:06 1:07:49 2:41
30 74 JPN19960213 BJI| 1BE/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya IBEESKEEERT—L 1:04:06 1:07:54 2:46
31 134 JPN19970211 =ZH FBH/YASUDA, Kai RHEFILERBESKRF—L 1:04:12 1:07:54 2:46
32 61 JPN19960216 =45 #RC/TAKAHASHIL Takumi HEEESHEERT—L 1:04:06 1:07:55 2:47
33 64 JPN19970403 HAH ELF/ISHI, Shunpei HEESARERKRT—L 1:04:06 1:08:00 2:52
34 21 JPN19960302 ZFE3L E#%/HANADATE, Yuki EFRESAREERT-L 1:04:12 1:08:01 2:53
35 192 JPN19950217 £E #B=/ASAO, Ginji R IPIAF— L 1:04:06 1:08:03 2:55
36 151 JPN19970320 #kiIL S AKER/AKIYAMA, Kotaro  HEESAERRTF— L 1:04:14 1:08:15 3:07
37 136 JPN19970422 &M [E/TOKUDA, Takumi HEFF L EAERT—L 1:04:42 1:08:20 3:12
38 182 JPN19970122 ERE Ki#h/TOMIO, DAICHI NNERERILERERT—L  1:04:59 1:08:47 3:39
39 11 JPN19951002 5RF =£K/SHISHIDO, Keita FHRESREERT—L 1:04:59 1:08:57 3:49
40 42 JPN19951027 =FE FHH/Uno, Takaaki Wi B EdE:ERT—L 1:04:59 1:09:05 3:57
41 86 JPN19970614 #HZR —#/NAYA, Kazuki REBEREERTF—L 1:05:20 1:09:07 3:59
42 1 JPN19950509 E8 2 E/WATANABE, Katsun JtiEE S AEERT— L 1:05:32 1:09:27 4:19
43 6 JPN19950706 PEE = A/NISHIO, Keito biEEE REERT— L 1:06:00 1:09:51 4:43
44 133 JPN19960718 fhi&F K#/MAGOSAKI, Daiki RAEFILEBASKT—L 1:06:06 1:09:57 4:49
45 41 JPN19950921 4 H 5 /Konta, Takafumi Wi B EdE:ERT— L 1:06:00 1:10:06 4:58
T ARMEEZANBABEES ?ia_ﬁ'ﬁ NPOEABFENMIOJ-2TTHdE

FE: A RMAEALESEERABTELRRGEGEEMS EFREEGEEHREER

1E INIBET EFH;|H

BB REEES (’Aﬂ#)JKA (B BABEEGEELRGS (- EGEEELERNS (—)AGEHS TLHEESKEE RLEEPRATEEAEERREMN

#:

AFRHEFRES (

(—#)/\BETEA G EFRETFERE /\BEEHE

A EFHRERS /\BEHTHEZES IBCEFHRE TLUEETF HACLTLE AFHATLE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.13
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A A ERKEE BF F2A7-IRTH

/

KEIRIN

06 Sep 2013

JESL No. UCICode EF F—L Stage 2 Bonus Pnl Tota | TopE
46 95 JPN19961128 JII& #EA/KAWASHIMA, Ryota %I ESAERRF— L 1:06:45 1:10:30 5:22
47 14 JPN19960124 HH Fef2/YOSHIDA, Mitsuki EHRESAREEET-L 1:06:44 1:10:39 5:31
48 92 JPN19961015 ## #MiA/GOTO, Kota #wE|IESKREERT—L 1:07:05 1:11:06 5:58
49 56 JPN19951228 LA KE/YAMAGUCHI Daigo fRBEEREWERIRTF—L 1:07:05 10:00| 1:20:48  15:40
50 135 JPN19960514 E= M #f4/TOMITA, Yusuke RHEFILERBESKRF—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:20:48  15:40
51 25 JPN19960904 =@ Ha4/ENDO, Mizuki EFRESAKERRT-L 1:07:05 10:00 1:20:48  15:40
52 71 JPN19960803 &M 35BH/NISHIUCHI Hideaki BEESAREERT-L 1:07:05 10:.00 1:20:53 1545
53 155 JPN19961128 ¥ #88/NOGAMI, Yuki PESKEERTF-L 1:07:05 10:.00 1:20:53  15:45
54 62 JPN19950802 PBalA;E #/AKUTSU, Kan HERESAREERT—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:20:53  15:45
55 193 JPN19950525 #i# {E#i/ARAL Yuki MY AF— L 1:07:05 10:00 1:20:54  15:46
56 174 JPN19951113 %71 #h—ER/NOZAKI, Yuichiro  ALINEAERRF— L 1:07:05 10:.00 1:20:55  15:47
57 72 JPN19961122 P& 52% /ABE, Koki BERSAREEETF—L 1:07:05 10:.00 1:20:57  15:49
58 26 JPN19950902 i EK/KANAZAWA, Sota AFRESAREERT—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:20:59  15:51
59 104 JPN19961207 [ {&3}/YOSHIOKA, Yuto EMERERRT— L 1:07:05 10:.00 1:21:00 1552
60 162 JPN19980110 HEr #E3/HINO, Tatsuyoshi MEEEEERF—L 1:07:05 10:.00 1:21:01 1553
61 185 JPN19960718 £TE HE3E/KUGIO, MASAYUKI  NINEKERICBEBSERTF—L  1:07:05 10.00 1:21:01 1553
62 13 JPN19960229 /INE {HA/OBARA, Yuta BEHRESREERT-L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:01 1553
63 166 JPN19970421 ;a2 3x#/KONO, Genju mESHEERT—L 1:07:05 10:00| 1:21:02  15:54
64 114 JPN19960410 8% #HZ4+/KAMIMURA, Yunosu [ 2 S RERERTF—L 1:07:05 10:00| 1:21:02  15:54
65 153 JPN19960711 RKE F/NARISADA, Rinpei FEEEEERT-L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:04  15:56
66 191 JPN19950208 iZ [E—/SAWACHI Ryoji R IYIAF—L 1:07:05 10:00| 1:21:.04 15:56
67 84 JPN19950816 =45 #AF]/TAKAHASHI, Yuii REESEREERTF— L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:05 1557
68 113 JPN19950522 ## #EAXK/WAKAMATSU, Ryota MRS HERIRTF—L 1:07:05 10.00 1:21:05 1557
69 43 JPN19951230 /NE ZBH/Koya, Takaaki Wi B EmEERT— L 1:07:05 10.00 1:21:05 1557
70 124 JPN19961021 478 $RER/IMANISHI, Takuro BESREERT-L 1:07:05 10:00| 1:21:06  15:58
71 103 JPN19970224 FIf JR/TERASAKI, Gen LiEMEHERERT— L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:06  15:58
72 12 JPN19960124 EiE #%/MAWATARI Wataru BFERESREERT-L 1:07:05 10:.00 1:21:06 1558
73 152 JPN19970809 < H {E{E/KANEDA, Yusaku FEEHEERT-L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:07  15:59
74 122 JPN19960827 S#f B/IMAMURA, Kei BEsREERT-L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:07 1559
75 184 JPN19960119 sK#& ZE/MIZUTANIL Tsubasa R ERIEERERTF—L | 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:08  16:00
76 15 JPN19951214 GAISFH EF1/KAWAMORITA, Hiro FHE S HEERT—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:09  16:01
77 2 JPN19960506 [®4E BE/MUKAIDATE, Ryo bEEE AREERT— L 1:07:05 10.00) 1:21:09  16:01
78 121 JPN19960710 JIIi& FE4+/KAWABE, Yosuke HiamAEERT—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:10  16:02
79 23 JPN19950515 F&MR #ith/FUJIWARA, Hiroya AFRESAREERT—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:10  16:02
80 85 JPN19970125 ;K/K & /SHIMIZU, Satoru HRASHERET—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:21:10  16:02
81 125 JPN19970407 {&#E K#2/SATO, Daiki HiEm A EERT—L 1:07:05 10.00 1:21:13  16:05
82 93 JPN19970328 %M Eth/FUJITA Masaya HEIESKREERTF—L 1:07:05 10:00 1:221:19  16:11
83 51 JPN19960214 m¥7 &|K/KAWANO, Ryuta FERSAREERT—L 1:07:05 20:00 1:30:54  25:46
84 156 JPN19961006 JIi& = —BR/KAWASAKI, Koichiro HESAERZRF— L 1:07:05 20:00 1:30:55  25:47
85 181 JPN19960625 AKJR ZBH/KIHARA, Takaaki R ERIEERERTF—L | 1:07:05 20:00 1:30:55  25:47
86 154 JPN19960519 iEEB 45§K/WATANABE, Shota FEEEEERT-L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:02  25:54
87 24 JPN19960823 =R#H%F AX4r/ABIKO, Daisuke EFRESKRERRT-L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:02 25:54
88 116 JPN19960703 A% E#E/KUNO, Natuki BERSAEEET—L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:04  25:56
89 16 JPN19950711 {£4&<K W /SASAKI Shumpei Eﬁkﬁ%i@iﬁ#ﬁ L 1:07:05 20:00| 1:31:04 2556
90 143 JPN19960728 #EO #A4+/HORIGUCHI, Yusuke BERRILERF-L 1:07:05 2000 1:31:05  25:57
FE: N EBEEABARBERER HLE'H NPOEABFENMIOJ-2TTHdE
FE: A RMAEALESEERABTELRRGEGEEMS EFREEGEEHREER
1E INIBET EFH;|H
BB REEES ma:r)JKA (B BABEEGEELRGS (- EGEEELERNS (—)AGEHS TLHEESKEE RLEEPRATEEAEERREMN

AFRHEFRES (
#:

A EFHRERS /\BTHHRERES
(—#)/\BETEA G EFRETFERE /\BEEHE

IBCEFHRE TLEEF HALTLE SFHATLE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No.13 06 Sep 2013
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A A ERKEE BF F2A7-IRTH

JESL No. UCICode EF F—L Stage 2 Bonus Pnl Tota | TopE
91 22 JPN19960108 HEH ¥RAL/TERUI, Takunari AFRESAREERT—L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:06 2558
92 175 JPN19960727 =#& #=—ER/TAKAHASHI, Soichir JLINEAERRTF— L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:06  25:58
93 102 JPN19951018 /niE A& z}/KATO, Hiroto EHEHREERTF—L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:08  26:00
94 4 JPN19960707 #_E —#t/INOUE, Kazuki tEmESREERT—L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:09  26:01
95 165 JPN19950411 dbE #K/KITAO, Shota mESAEERT—L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:10  26:02
96 123 JPN19960919 FEA& K7=/FUKAYA, Tomohiro HiEmAEERT— L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:11  26:03
97 164 JPN19970313 LT #FE/YAMASHITA, SYOUHE PUE S AE:EHKRT— L 1:07:05 2000 1:31:12  26:04
98 5 JPN19950430 %@k KL /SAITO, Daichi tiEEsmERRET— L 1:07:05 20:00| 1:31:13  26:05
99 112 JPN19951203 PaER ZF&k/ABE, Toshiya BEESAEERT—L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:14  26:06
100 106 JPN19970108 F#H #K/WAKITA, Yudai EMEARERRT— L 1:07:05 20:00| 1:31:15  26:07
101 186 JPN19950425 dh#f B A/NAKAMURA, Kento NS HERIEBEROERT—L | 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:16  26:08
102 111 JPN19961112 HJE ;EA/TAKAHARA, Keito BERSAEEET-L 1:07:05 20:00 1:31:19  26:11
103 144 JPN19970906 HH PBZK/TAKEDA, Yota ZREZRIEHKT—L 1:07:05 20:00| 1:32:29  27:21
104 105 JPN19951227 K3 H/SHIRAIL Riki :|t1=.tm1$a§1§?}ia‘ IN 1:07:05 30:00 1:41:00 35:52
105 194 JPN20000827 HEF ZE%/HINO, Taisei MY AF— L 1:07:05 30:.00 1:41:23  36:15
106 65 JPN19960727 XKiu JRth/OKAWA, Tatsuya HERESAEERT—L 1:07:05 30:00 1:41:24  36:16
107 115 JPN19960302 %8+ —#/FUKUL Kazuki HEEEAREERT-L 1:07:05 30:00 | 1:41:29  36:21

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A& KMEE BF $2AT-IRTH®

B, F—L Stage 2 Total TopZE
1 RAESBEHEERT—L 1 3:05:26 3:16:40
2 NN EAREERT— L 2 3:06:42 3:17:49 0:01:09
3 RERSKERRT—L 3 3:06:46 3:17:47 0:01:07
4 BERSAERRT—L 4 3:06:58 3:18:20 0:01:40
5 R#FILEESRTF—L 5 3:09:21 3:20:18 0:03:38
6 HEESHEERT—L 6 3:09:29 3:20:34 0:03:54
7 MR ESEEERTF—L 7 3:10:15 3:21:26 0:04:46
8 ItimEEmEERT— L 8 3:15:00 3:26:29 0:09:49
9 Wi B S AREEETF— L 9 3:15:05 3:26:54 0:10:14
10 ESAEERT—L 10 3:22:39 3:34:24 0:17:44
1 NN EEERIEERERTF— L 11 3:24:00 3:35:22 0:18:42
12 BRESAERRT-L 12 3:28:48 3:40:37 0:23:57
13 ZREZRIERT-L 13 3:32:05 3:43:48 0:27:08
14 :|I:1=.#_.—11$u§?)ﬁ L 14 3:37:36 3:48:56 0:32:16
15 EBFESHEERT-L 15 3:38:22 3:49:48 0:33:08
16 FEEAREERT—L 16 3:38:24 3:49:59 0:33:19
17 HESKEERT—L 17 3:51:15 4:03:23 0:46:43
18 BERSAERRT—L 18 4:01:15 4:13:11 0:56:31

o ABMEEAABARBERER HEJ_E'H NPOEASFENMIOV-ETTHEI=
ITE: ABRMEAZALESFIRAETERGERREMR sFREGHEREER

,\1’%. \IBET EFHHRT

HRIE: BFEEL (’Aﬂ#)JKA (CEHBXBGEERGS (- BREERRAGS (—#) BxEHs RILAGERRER RtSFERATEHEAGEEREEME
AFRHYFZES (MMEFHENSR /\BETHEZER BCETFHE TLEEF HAILTLE SFHATLE

WA () /N\BFEHEAGR SFREFERE \BTEHE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
COMMUNIQUE No.14 07 Sep 2013
_ am

START LIST BF #3AX7—Y/ 7Sep2013 08:00
dbimEm AR E R F— L 8 +0940 BEHREAERRF—L 12 +2357 BFREBEEKEREF—L 15 +33:08
1 JE8 B2/ WATANABE, Katsunoshi 42 +04:19 1 RFE ZEAX/SHISHIDO, Keita 39  +03:49 21 TE3L B /HANADATE, Yuki 34 +02:53
2 188 B/MUKAIDATE, Ryo 77 +16:01 12 B #/MAWATARI Wataru 72 +15:58 22 BB #RAL/TERUL Takunari 91 +25:58
3 )il #/NAKAGAWA, Ken 25  +02:03 13 /NE {HA/OBARA Yuta 62 +15:53 23 BRIR #ith/FUJIWARA, Hiroya 79 +16:02
4 3£ —#/INOUE, Kazuki 94 +26:01 14 EHH FE#2/YOSHIDA, Mitsuki 47 +05:31 24 REHF KA/ABIKO, Daisuke 87  +25:54
5 B KL/SAITO, Daichi 98  +26:05 15 SAISFE EF0/KAWAMORITA, Hirokazu 76 +16:01 25 =k Hi4E/ENDO, Mizuki 51 +15:40
6 FRE #F A/NISHIO, Keito 43 +04:43 16 {ER K I#F/SASAKI, Shumpei 89 +25:56 26 232 B AX/KANAZAWA, Sota 58 +15:51
BB BT E11/YABUSHITA, Shoya EE: LRF B/KAMIHARAKO, Isao BB E 8hT/MIYA, Hiroyuki
Wi RS ER R TF—L 9 +014 ERREEEREF—L 2 40107 HEREEEREF—L 6  +03:54
4 SH 25 /Konta, Takafumi 45 +04:58 51 A% BA/KAWANO, Ryuta 83  +25:46 61 =18 AT /TAKAHASHI, Takumi 32 +02:47
42 FH FH/Uno, Takaaki 40  +03:57 52  ED FAK/WATANABE, Shota 10 +00:36 62  FAIAiE #/AKUTSU, Kan 54 +15:45
43 INEB  #BA/Koya, Takaaki 69  +15:57 53 #3K X/SUZUKI, Takashi 17 +01:22 63 ik BRIK/SAITO, Ryota 24 +01:48
44 &0 &% /Yaguchi, Yuki 29 +02:41 54 BA 4% /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 19 +01:34 64 F# ELTF/ISHI, Shunpei 33 +02:52
- - 55 UEHE HE—EB/KONDO, Yuichiro 1 +00:36 65 Kl fRth/OKAWA, Tatsuya 106  +36:16
- - 56 WA KE/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo 49  +15:40 66 /MU #EK/KOYAMA, Takahiro 9  +00:34
BEE: FERR BIE/SAITO, Tomohiro ESE: UIE E#EK/MADARAME, Makio EE: FE RA/KANOU, Riyota
BERBEEREF—L 4 0140 REBEEERET—L 1 0000 MARNRBEERETF—L 7 +04:48
n TR F5BI/NISHIUCH], Hideaki 52 +15:45 81 185t X/HASHIZUME, Jo 1 00:00 91 FEO 12BA/HIGUCHI, Takaaki 4 +00:26
72 WIE8 524 /ABE, Koki 57 +15:49 82 thit E{5/NAKAMURA, Keisuke +00:33 92 %k ffiK/GOTO, Kota 48 +05:58
13 &M MiF/SHIODA, Kohei 2 +00:01 83 A0 J#8/TANIGUCHI Koki 13 +00:37 93 BHE Et/FUJITA, Masaya 82 +16:11
74 BJIl f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 30  +02:46 84 B8 #7]/TAKAHASHI Yuji 67  +15:57 94 ALt EX/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro 3 +00:02
75 ¥=ME [E/SARUTA, Takumi 14 +00:41 85 $&7/K E/SHIMIZU, Satoru 80  +16:02 95 JIIE #K/KAWASHIMA, Ryota 46 +05:22
76 SE #3K/KON, Yuta 27 +02:07 86  #HFR —/NAYA, Kazuki 41 +03:59 - -
BB 0 %/NOGUCHI Isamu EEE: AL R$E/MURAYAMA, Hiroyuki BB KR #BE/FUSHIMI, Kunihiko
LEREEEREF—L 14 +32:16 MEAREEERKRF—L 18 +5631 HEmEERIEF—L 17 +46:43
101 #iL fiiK/YOKOYAMA, Kota 22 +01:46 111 FHFE EA/TAKAHARA, Keito 102 +26:11 121 JIlE& &/ /KAWABE, Yosuke 78 +16:02
102 i@k #53k/KATO, Hiroto 93 +26:00 112 (&8 F&L/ABE, Toshiya 99  +26:06 122 4% EE/IMAMURA, Kei 74 +15:59
103 I JR/TERASAKI Gen 71 +15:58 M3 & #EAK/WAKAMATSU, Ryota 68  +15:57 128  EA KIK/FUKAYA, Tomohiro 96 +26:03
104  #HME fE3F/YOSHIOKA, Yuto 59  +15:52 14  fFt 2 /KAMIMURA, Yunosuke 64  +15:54 124 47 IRER/IMANISHI, Takuro 70 +15:58
105 /3 F/SHIRAL Riki 104 +35:52 115 183 —#l/FUKUL Kazuki 107 +36:21 1256 {£@k X#T/SATO, Daiki 81  +16:05
106 [ #K/WAKITA, Yudai 100 +26:07 116 ¥ E#E/KUNO, Natuki 88  +25:56 - -
BB thiE 55 HI/NAKAKAJL Hidenori BE: #% ZFAHR/OBIGANE, Shotaro BB Il EA/ICHIKAWA, Keita
HHFILERERF—L 5 40338 REBRERILEEF—L 13 +2708 TPEEEERIEF—L 16 +33:19
131 MK #HE/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke 5 +00:27 141  {h# FAE/NAKAMURA, Kento 23 +01:46 181 Ful JLKER/AKIYAMA, Kotaro 36 +03:07
132 Eif EE/KUSABA, Keigo 21 +01:45 142 ik fEF)/NAKAMOTO, Yuji 12 +00:37 152 &M {B4F/KANEDA, Yusaku 73 +15:59
133 FRlE K#/MAGOSAKI Daiki 44 +04:49 143 EO #4r/HORIGUCHI, Yusuke 90  +25:57 153  pRKE HAF/NARISADA, Rinpei 65  +15:56
134 =M BA/YASUDA Kai 31 +02:46 144  HHE [5A/TAKEDA, Yota 103 +27:21 154 EER I$K/WATANABE, Shota 86  +25:54
135 EM #S/TOMITA, Yusuke 50  +15:40 - - 155 Bk #4E/NOGAMI, Yuki 53 +15:45
136 fEM [E/TOKUDA, Takumi 37 +03:12 - - 156 JIli% 2 —AR/KAWASAKI, Koichiro 84  +25:47
B Hh B#R/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu BS B =4F ZREZ/Miyoshi, Yasuaki ESE ATE  $Rth/KAWATA, Takuya
mEEGEEREF—L 10 +1744 AMEEEREF—L 3 +01:09 NMEEERICHRREF—L 11 +18:42
161 #FK 2Z2/NOMOTO, Sora 15 +00:42 171 fngk #/KATO, ltsuki 6  +00:30 181 KR ZBi/KIHARA, Takaaki 85  +25:47
162 A% #FFE/HINO, Tatsuyoshi 60 +15:53 172 =4E {B3}/TAKAHASHI Yuto 18 +01:23 182 ERE Kith/TOMIO, DAICHI 38 +03:39
163  # % X/MORI Tomohiro 28 +02:27 173 [A#R §FA/ABE, Masahiro 20 +01:42 183  RiiE Kii/NARUMI DAICHI 7 +00:32
164 | #F/YAMASHITA, SYOUHEI 97  +26:04 174  BH& #—ER/NOZAKI, Yuichiro 56  +15:47 184 K& E/MIZUTANI Tsubasa 75  +16:00
165  JLE #K/KITAO, Shota 95 +26:02 175  H#E #=—BR/TAKAHASHI Soichiro 92 +25:58 185  §TE HEE/KUGIO, MASAYUKI 61  +15:53
166 @% K45 /KONO, Genju 63  +15:54 176  #i ##K/ARASHIRO, Yudai 16 +00:49 186  rh#t B A/NAKAMURA, Kento 101 +26:08

BUE IR #EZ/TSUTSUMIYA, Takaaki B #8A X —/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi BB RE {BAKBB/ADACHI Kentaro

Number of Starters= 107

i ARMEEZABABGEEHRFTESR NPOEASFR/N\MIOJ-23TNHIR

IE ARMEAZALESEFFRUTEEEGEERREMS sFRAGEGER

HeE: \BFH SF AR

®iE EFEEE (QIDIKA (-BHEABEEERWGS (—B)BEEEXRERS () EEEHS REAGEERNER RIBSPHAEEEAEEREEMEN
EFREEZAS LINBFHERS /ETTLEEES BCEFHE FUEETF DACLTLE AFHETLE

(—#) \BEHEL S EFREFERE /\WTEHE

() BFRTN &Y~ M-

%
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.15 06 Sep 2013
START LIST %F H${3X7—Y/  7Sep 2013 08:05
LEREEREF—L 1 +0011 ZEEEEBIEHERF—L 2 0000 FLILRIEF—L 4 +08:24
3 B FRE/TANI lori 4 +00:09 321 =% HZE/MIYAKE, Reina 3 +00:02 331 #BAK {EH/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 7 +03:02
312 X& &FE/OTANIL Anna 1 00:00 322 =& ®EF/MIURA, Suzuka 2 +00:02 332 Gt KHI/IKEDA, Yumeko 10 +05:39
313 E /ML/ITO, Aduki 5 +00:16 323  J\R H/YAGI, Azusa 6 +02:52 333 5K &1EH/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe 12 +26:29
BB [IE fK/OKADA, Shiyota BEE MM 3% /MATSUMURA, Mitsuhiro BSE: S8 iEth/KAMADA, Michiya

BEFRBERF—LA 3 +06:59
341 XM #2F/OSHIDA, Noriko 9 +04:05
342 t4E =#2/TSUCHITOL Miki 8  +03:11
343  /NEFF EE/ONODERA, Hitomi 11 +16:21

BEE: B Ef/SONO, Naohiro

Number of Starters= 12

i ARMEEZABABGEEHRFTESR NPOEASFR/N\MIOJ-23TNHIR

IE ARMEAZALESEFFRUTEEEGEERREMS sFRAGEGER

HeE: \BFH SF AR

®iE EFEEE (QIDIKA (-BHEABEEERWGS (—B)BEEEXRERS () EEEHS REAGEERNER RIBSPHAEEEAEEREEMEN
EFREEZAS LINBFHERS /ETTLEEES BCEFHE FUEETF DACLTLE AFHETLE

h: (—4) \ETHEEGS SFRAFERE /\BTHENEE

B ) EFRTLUY—MII—T
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /
COMMUNIQUE No.16 07 Sep 2013

RESULTS %¥ $3AT—-Y/ Number of km: 63.6km

JEfL No. UCICode BF F—L RFYb  BALL TopZE Km/h BehindLap
1 321 JPN19951202 == ¥Z/MIYAKE, Reina LESFERIELERT L 2:05:38 000 304 O
2 312 JPN19960914 K& 7Z/OTANI Anna LESHEERTF L 2:10:16 4:38 293 0
3 322 JPN19960919  =3F ;®ZE/MIURA, Suzuka cESHRERELERT—L 2:10:2C 442 293 0
4 311 JPN19960116 & {RHRE/TANI lori LESHEERT-L 2:10:22 444 293 0
5 331 JPN19920804 #84& {EH/HASHIMOTO, Kanae AIRFIRF— L 2:10:25 447 293 0
6 323 JPN19961116  J\K #E/YAGI Azusa 2ESHEELERT—L 2:10:28 450 292 0
7 313 JPN19960329  {FE /MEL/ITO, Aduki cESHREERT—L 21029 451 292 0
8 341 JPN19770215 H M #2F/0OSHIDA, Noriko AFEERT-L 2:13:31 753 286 O
9 342 JPN19751213 L 4& =#2/TSUCHITOI, Miki EFERERT-L 2:13:59 821 285 0
10 332 JPN19950501  jthEH ®¥HT/IKEDA, Yumeko FLIRERTF— L 2:19:04 13:26 274 0
11 343 JPN19961006  /INEF3F BE/ONODERA, Hitomi AFE#ERT-L 2:22:09 16:31 268 0
12 333 JPN19881020 #&4& #1X/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe  #LiRZEiRF— L 2:31:15 25:37 252 O

Number of starters: 12

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 0

T ARMEEABABGEHRRER NPOEZAEFR/MI0V-2TIHIE
IE: ABRMEAZALESFIRAETEROGERREMR sFREGHEREER
HE: /\BTEH EFEmAL

®iE: BEERE (OFDIKA B BXEGEEENS (-8 BERERRERR (—#) BEEHes RILAGERRER RiSFERATEHEAGEREIEME

ATFRHYEFZRES (MMEFHRENS /\BETHEZER BCEFHE TLEEF HAILTLE SFHATLE
WA () /N\BTEHELGRE SFREFERE \BTEHE
BE: GREFHITI&IY-III-T
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.17
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /A AL SERE XF $E3IAT-IKRTE

KEIRIN

/

07 Sep 2013

IS No. UCICode EF F—LA Stage 3 Bonus Pnl Total TopE
1 321 JPN19951202 == ¥4Z/MIYAKE, Reina 2EEKRERILERTF—L 2:05:38 | 0:10 3:01:23  0:00
2 312 JPN19960914 K& &Z/OTANL Anna 2ESREERT—L 2:10:16  0:06 3:06:03  4:40
3 322 JPN19960919 =i# ;mZ&/MIURA, Suzuka SESAHRERILBERTFT-L 2:10:20  0:04 3:06:11 4:48
4 311 JPN19960116 & {RRE/TANI lori 2ESREERTF—L 2:10:22 3:0624  5:01
5 313 JPN19960329 {RE /IMEL/ITO, Aduki LESAHREERT—L 2:10:29 3:06:38  5:15
6 323 JPN19961116 J\AK #£/YAGI, Azusa SESAHRERILBERTF-—L 2:10:28 3:09:13  7:50
7 331 JPN19920804 #EA {EH/HASHIMOTO, Kanae ALIRERTF— L 2:10:25 3:09:20 7:57
8 342 JPN19751213 +#E =#/TSUCHITOIL Miki EFEBRIEF— L 2:13:59 3:13:03  11:40
9 341 JPN19770215 HHE #2F/0SHIDA, Noriko EFEERF—L 2:13:31 3:13:29  12:06
10 332 JPN19950501 thFH ®W#&HC/IKEDA, Yumeko ALIRERTF— L 2:19:04 3:20:36  19:13
11 343 JPN19961006 /INEF<F HE/ONODERA, Hitomi EFEERTFL 2:22:09 3:34:23  33:.00
12 333 JPN19881020 #&4 %0E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe  ALIREIRF—L 2:31:15 3:53:37 52:14
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /A& KREE XF E3AT-IRTH
BRI, F—L Stage 3 Total TopZE

1 EEBFERIEERT L |1 41558 | 6:0801

2 2EEKEERT-L © 2 42038 61252 0:04:51

3 EFREHRT-L .3 42730 6:26:32  0:18:31

4 FLIRERT— L |4 42929 | 6:2956  0:21:55
[RFI54]

TREGED, BHNROBTREHELLMENT, 5000ANF&EHT.

332

#hE ©BHZ IKEDA, Yumeko

ALLRET—L

01FJ0901052

T ABHEEABRBGEHRZER NPOEAESFR/\MIOJ-23THER

IE AHMEAZAZESFFRKEEREGEERREMN sFREGHERER
HigE: \BEFH SFHEKRHE
®iE: SFERE (BBDIKA (B BRBEEERHE (—B)EEIELREHS () HEEHE RLOGRERRER RLBSPRAEEEaEEREEMN

EFREFEES (UMEFHEHS /\BETEEZER

WA () /\BFHEkEs SFREFERE /\BTHELE
BE: BEFATI&I-MIL-TF

IBCEFHE TLEEF HALTLE SFHATLE



COMMUNIQUE No.18

RESULTS
No. UCI Code
1 101 JPN19950820
2 63 JPN19960622
3 52 JPN19960430
4 81 JPN19960612
5 55 JPN19961018
6 66 JPN19961128
7 73 JPN19950810
8 41 JPN19950921
9 54 JPN19950414
10 53 JPN19950918
11 94 JPN19971020
12 83 JPN19960219
13 192 JPN19950217
14 183 JPN19960416
15 131 JPN19960210
16 161 JPN19960720
17 64 JPN19970403
18 182 JPN19970122
19 195 JPN19950403
20 21 JPN19960302
21 56 JPN19951228
22 142 JPN19961210
23 91 JPN19950929
24 76 JPN19961017
25 75 JPN19960308
26 42 JPN19951027
27 61 JPN19960216
28 132 JPN19960908
29 136 JPN19970422
30 84 JPN19950816
31 176 JPN19950703
32 193 JPN19950525
33 133 JPN19960718
34 135 JPN19960514
35 134 JPN19970211
36 141 JPN19950925
37 24 JPN19960823
38 82 JPN19971221
39 6 JPN19950706
40 51 JPN19960214
41 74 JPN19960213
42 155 JPN19961128
43 172 JPN19970319
44 95 JPN19961128
45 62 JPN19950802
46 86 JPN19970614
47 44 JPN19961027
48 25 JPN19960904

JKA

)

THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

/

/YOKOYAMA, Kota
/SAITO, Ryota
/WATANABE, Shota
/HASHIZUME, Jo
/KONDO, Yuichiro
/KOYAMA, Takahiro
/SHIODA, Kohei
/Konta, Takafumi
/HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
/SUZUKI, Takashi
/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro
/TANIGUCHI, Koki
/ASAO, Ginji
/NARUMI, DAICHI
/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke
/NOMOTO, Sora
/ISHII, Shunpei
/TOMIO, DAICHI
/UCHIYAMA, Masataka
/HANADATE, Yuki
/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo
/NAKAMOTO, Yuii
/HIGUCHI, Takaaki
/KON, Yuta
/SARUTA, Takumi
/Uno, Takaaki
/TAKAHASHI, Takumi
/KUSABA, Keigo
/TOKUDA, Takumi
/TAKAHASHI, Yuji
/ARASHIRO, Yudai
/ARAI Yuki
/MAGOSAKI, Daiki
/TOMITA, Yusuke
/YASUDA, Kai
/NAKAMURA, Kento
/ABIKO, Daisuke
/NAKAMURA, Keisuke
/NISHIO, Keito
/KAWANO, Ryuta
/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
/NOGAMI, Yuki
/TAKAHASHI, Yuto
/KAWASHIMA, Ryota
/AKUTSU, Kan
/NAYA, Kazuki
/Yaguchi, Yuki
/ENDO, Mizuki

NPO

IBC

N

JC, 4
/.

9%

07 Sep 2013
Number of km: 111.0km

Top  Km/h BehindLap

2:59.45 000 371
3:0009 024 370
3.0015 030 369
30015 030 369
30019 034 369
3.0019 034 369
30019 034 369
3.0019 034 369
3:0022 037 369
30022 037 369
3.0022 037 369
3:0022 037 369
3:0028 043 369
3:0028 043 369
3:0028 0:43 369
3:0034 049 369
3.0041 056 369
3:0045 1.00 36.8
3.0049 1:.04 3638
3.0049 1.04 3638
3:0053 1.08 36.8
3:0053 1:.08 36.8
3.0055 110 36.8
3:0055 110 36.8
30102 117 368
3:01.03 118 36.8
3:01.06 121 36.8
3.01.08 123 368
30111 126 368
30114 129 367
3.01:33 148 367
30137 152 367
30137 152 367
30152 207 36.6
3:0200 215 36.6
30212 227 36.6
30218 233 365
3:0429 444 361
3:0442 457 361
3.04:42 457 361
3.0548 6:03 358
3.0605 620 358
306:32 647 357
3.0857 912 352
3:1040 1055 349
31221 1236 346
3:12:38 1253 346
31242 1257 346

o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0ODOOODOLOOOOLOOODOLOOOOLOOOOoOOoo



COMMUNIQUE No.18

RESULTS
No. UCI Code

49 125 JPN19970407
50 165 JPN19950411
51 93 JPN19970328
52 3 JPN19970922
53 191 JPN19950208
54 72 JPN19961122
55 171 JPN19960119
56 166 JPN19970421
57 11 JPN19951002
- 185 JPN19960718
- 164 JPN19970313
- 14 JPN19960124
- 71 JPN19960803
- 92 JPN19961015
- 184 JPN19960119
- 1 JPN19950509
- 114 JPN19960410
- 173 JPN19960614
- 154 JPN19960519
- 122 JPN19960827
- 15 JPN19951214
- 103 JPN19970224
- 151 JPN19970320
- 162 JPN19980110
- 113 JPN19950522
- 43 JPN19951230
- 143 JPN19960728
- 124 JPN19961021
- 174 JPN19951113
- 181 JPN19960625
- 13 JPN19960229
- 175 JPN19960727
- 26 JPN19950902
- 152 JPN19970809
- 12 JPN19960124
- 16 JPN19950711
- 104 JPN19961207
- 23 JPN19950515
- 2 JPN19960506
- 85 JPN19970125
- 156 JPN19961006
- 4 JPN19960707
- 111 JPN19961112
- 123 JPN19960919
- 121 JPN19960710
- 105 JPN19951227
- 5 JPN19950430
- 102 JPN19951018

JKA

3
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

/

/SATO, Daik
/KITAO, Shota
/FUJITA, Masaya
/NAKAGAWA, Ken
/SAWACHI, Ryoji
/ABE, Koki
/KATO, Itsuki
/KONO, Genju
/SHISHIDO, Keita
/KUGIO, MASAYUKI
/YAMASHITA, SYOUHEI
/YOSHIDA, Mitsuki
/NISHIUCHI, Hideaki
/GOTO, Kota
/MIZUTAN!I, Tsubasa
/WATANABE, Katsuno
/KAMIMURA, Yunosuk
/ABE, Masahiro
/WATANABE, Shota
/IMAMURA, Kei
/KAWAMORITA, Hirok
/TERASAKI, Gen
/AKIYAMA, Kotaro
/HINO, Tatsuyoshi
/WAKAMATSU, Ryota
/Koya, Takaaki
/HORIGUCHI, Yusuke
/IMANISHI, Takuro
/NOZAKI, Yuichiro
/KIHARA, Takaaki
/OBARA, Yuta
/TAKAHASHI, Soichiro
/KANAZAWA, Sota
/KANEDA, Yusaku
/MAWATARI, Wataru
/SASAKI, Shumpei
/YOSHIOKA, Yuto
/FUJIWARA, Hiroya
/MUKAIDATE, Ryo
/SHIMIZU, Satoru
/KAWASAKI, Koichiro
/INOUE, Kazuki
/TAKAHARA, Keito
/FUKAYA, Tomohiro
/KAWABE, Yosuke
/SHIRAI Rik
/SAITO, Daichi
/KATO, Hiroto

NPO

IBC

N

JC, 4
/.

9%

07 Sep 2013
Number of km: 111.0km

Top  Km/h BehindLap

311324 1339 344
31337 1352 344
31340 1355 344
311426 1441 343
316:00 1615 340
31655 17:10 338
31725 1740 337
321113 21:228 331
| 32553 2608 323

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF

DNF

DNF
. DNF
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE OO

5 in JCF KEIRIN

COMMUNIQUE No.18 07 Sep 2013
RESULTS 3 / Number of km: 111.0km
No. UCI Code Top  Km/h BehindLap

- 106 JPN19970108 /WAKITA, Yudai DNF 4
- 22 JPN19960108 /TERUI, Takunari DNF 4
- 65 JPN19960727 JOKAWA, Tatsuya | . DNF 4
- 116 JPN19960703 /KUNO, Natuki DNF 4
- 153 JPN19960711 /NARISADA, Rinpei DNF 4
- 186 JPN19950425 /NAKAMURA, Kento ‘ ‘ DNF 4
- 144 JPN19970906 /TAKEDA, Yota DNF 4
- 194 JPN20000827 /HINO, Taisei DNF 4
- 112 JPN19951203 /ABE, Toshiya | . DNF 4
- 163 JPN19950517 /MORI, Tomohiro DNF 4
- 115 JPN19960302 /FUKUI, Kazuki DNF 4

Number of starters: 107 Riders finishing after deadline: 0 Riders abandoning the race: 50

NPO

JKA
IBC
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.19
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /EALSERNE BF $E3AT-IKRTHE

KEIRIN

/

07 Sep 2013

JBHZ No. UCICode EBF F—LA Stage 3 Bonus Pnl Total TopE
1 81 JPN19960612 #555 3L/HASHIZUME, Jo HRASAEERT— L 3:00:15  0:03 4:05:20  0:00
2 73 JPN19950810 i&H fiiF/SHIODA, Kohei BERSEERRT—L 3:00:19 4.05:28  0:08
3 94 JPN19971020 FH_LE fBXK/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro #HRNNESHEERT—L 3:00:22 | 0:01 4:05:31 0:11
4 52 JPN19960430 ;%30 J%A/WATANABE, Shota BEERSARERRT—L 3:00:15  0:04 40555  0:35
5 66 JPN19961128 /L &HK/KOYAMA, Takahiro BREERSKESERT-L 3:00:19  0:02 4.05:59  0:39
6 55 JPN19961018 sE@E H—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro RERSHEERT—L 3:00:19 4.06:03 043
7 131 JPN19960210 #37A #h8L/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke REFILEAEKRT—L 3:00:28 4.06:03  0:43
8 83 JPN19960219 20O J#E/TANIGUCHI, Koki RESBEHREERTF—L 3:00:22 4.06:07  0:47
9 183 JPN19960416 FZiF Ath/NARUMI, DAICHI NS AERIEERERT—L | 3:00:28 4.06:08 048
10 161 JPN19960720 EfZAK 2ZZ/NOMOTO, Sora mESAEERT—L 3:00:34 4:06:24  1:04
11 101 JPN19950820 ##LL fiiK/YOKOYAMA, Kota LiEMEWEERT—L 2:59:45 | 0:12 4:06:27 1:07
12 91 JPN19950929 #&QO IEBH/HIGUCHI, Takaaki ?ﬁi*JIILRTE.‘WEi%#i? L 3:00:55 4:06:29 1:09
13 142 JPN19961210 A {27)/NAKAMOTO, Yuiji BExRILERTF-L 3:00:53  0:03 4.06:35  1:15
14 75 JPN19960308 J¥xH [E/SARUTA, Takumi i%iﬂma]ﬁsg;%nﬁ IN 3:01:02 4:06:51 1:31
15 53 JPN19950918 #5K K/SUZUKI, Takashi REEEESREERT-L 3:00:22 4:06:52 1:32
16 63 JPN19960622 Z5@k BE;K/SAITO, Ryota BREERSKESERT-L 3:00:09  0:06 4.06:59  1:39
17 54 JPN19950414 #BA 115 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi {EEEEFEERT—L 3:00:22 4.07:04  1:44
18 176 JPN19950703 #i¥ I#K/ARASHIRO, Yudai NiEAEERT— L 3:01:33 4.07:30  2:10
19 132 JPN19960908 HEi5 BEE/KUSABA, Keigo HEFFIEEAERT—L 3:01:08 4:08:01 2:41
20 195 JPN19950403 ML HEE/UCHIYAMA, Masataka Ry IvIAF—L 3:00:49 4:08:01 2:41
21 76 JPN19961017 3& #hiK/KON, Yuta BERSKESERT—L 3:00:55 4.08:10  2:50
22 192 JPN19950217 %£E #B=/ASAO, Ginji RYIPIAF—L 3:00:28 40831  3:11
23 64 JPN19970403 HFH ELF/ISHI, Shunpei HERESHEERT—L 3:00:41 4:08:41 3:21
24 21 JPN19960302 ZFE3L E# /HANADATE, Yuki EFRESKEERT-L 3:00:49 4.08:50  3:30
25 61 JPN19960216 =#E #/TAKAHASHI Takumi ﬁ%%%‘%i@i&ﬁ? IN 3:01:06 4:09:01 3:41
26 141 JPN19950925 {4t H8Z/NAKAMURA, Kento ExRitERT—L 3:02:12 4:09:06  3:46
27 136 JPN19970422 f&H [F/TOKUDA, Takumi E%ﬂﬁ\_ EEAERT-L 3:01:11 4:09:31 4:11
28 182 JPN19970122 ERE Ki#h/TOMIO, DAICHI ANEREEIEERERT—L  3:0045 4:09:32 412
29 134 JPN19970211 =H FBi/YASUDA, Kai HEFFIEEAERT—L 3:02:00 40954  4:34
30 42 JPN19951027 =% FH#/Uno, Takaaki Wi B EAEERT— L 3:01:03 4:10:08 448
31 82 JPN19971221 mh#t ZE{HE/NAKAMURA, Keisuke  HIRE=AEZRTF—L 3:04:29 | 0:01 4:10:09 449
32 41 JPN19950921 4 H 55 /Konta, Takafumi Wi B EAEERT—L 3:00:19 4:10:25 505
33 133 JPN19960718 #&lF X#/MAGOSAKI, Daiki RAFILEAESKRF—L 3:01:37 411:34  6:14
34 172 JPN19970319 =15 f&3}/TAKAHASHI, Yuto NS EERT— L 3:06:32 4:13:03 743
35 74 JPN19960213 B JII #A#/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya BERSHEERT—L 3:05:48 4:13:42 822
36 6 JPN19950706 ®EE == A/NISHIO, Keito mEEmEERTF—L 3:04:42 4:14:33  9:13
37 95 JPN19961128 JII& #EK/KAWASHIMA, Ryota HEESAREEETF—L 3:08:57 4:19:27 1407
38 44 JPN19961027 <O {B%/Yaguchi, Yuki W EamEERT—L 3:12:38 4:20:27  15:07
39 86 JPN19970614 #HZR —15/NAYA, Kazuki RESBEHREERTF—L 3:12:21 4:21:28  16:08
40 3 JPN19970922 whJIl #/NAKAGAWA, Ken tiEEEmEERT— L 3:14:26 4:21:37  16:17
41 56 JPN19951228 LA KE/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo RERSHEERT—L 3:00:53 4:21:41  16:21
42 84 JPN19950816 =45 #37]/TAKAHASHI Yuji HRA S AEERT— L 3:01:14 4:22:19  16:59
43 193 JPN19950525 #rH {E#i/ARAL Yuki NI AF— L 3:01:37 4:22:31  17:11
44 135 JPN19960514 EH 4 r/TOMITA, Yusuke RAFLLERAESKRT—L 3:01:52 4:22:40 17:20
45 171 JPN19960119 /n@E #i/KATO, ltsuki NS HEERT— L 3:17:25 4:23:03 17:43
T NEEAEANBREEESES NPOEAEFENIOV-5TTHIE

FE: A EMAEALESEERATELRBGEFEEME SFREGERER

HE: )\WBFEH AFAHRHE

®iE: REEEYE (QBHIKA (-3 BRBEELRHS (- HEEELERERS (—i)AEENS RLEEEHNESR TLESYRAEENEERREME

AFREFEES (MMEFHREHR
(=#) \BETEAHS

A

IBETHEZER

AFRETFERE /\BTEEKHE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.19
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /EALSERNE BF $E3AT-IKRTHE

/

KEIRIN

07 Sep 2013

JBHZ No. UCICode EBF F—LA Stage 3 Bonus Pnl Total TopE
46 155 JPN19961128 5L #58/NOGAMI, Yuki PESKEERT-L 3:06:05 4:26:58 21:38
47 62 JPN19950802 PBaTAiE #F/AKUTSU, Kan BERSKERRT—L 3:10:40 4:31:33  26:13
48 24 JPN19960823 HkF K4r/ABIKO, Daisuke AFRSHREERT L 3:02:18 4:33:20  28:00
49 25 JPN19960904 =@k Hs4/ENDO, Mizuki EFEBAREERT—L 3:12:42 4:33:30  28:10
50 125 JPN19970407 {£7& K#2/SATO, Daiki BiEmAEERT— L 3:13:24 4:34:37 2917
51 11 JPN19951002 ZRF Z£K/SHISHIDO, Keita BEHRESHREERT L 3:25:53 4:34:50  29:30
52 93 JPN19970328 #&H HEth/FUJITA Masaya FINEESERERRTF— L 3:13:40 4:34:59  29:39
53 51 JPN19960214 ;u]¥F #EA/KAWANO, Ryuta RERSHEERT—L 3:04:42 4:35:36  30:16
54 191 JPN19950208 iZi [E—/SAWACHI Ryoji RN IATF— L 3:16:00 4:37.04 31:44
55 72 JPN19961122 [a[&B 5% /ABE, Koki BERSEERRT—L 3:16:55 4:3752  32:32
56 166 JPN19970421 a%F 3xk#/KONO, Genju mESREERT— L 3:21:13 4:42:15 3655
57 165 JPN19950411 JtE #£A/KITAO, Shota mESAEERT—L 3:13:37 4:44:47  39:27
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /EIA#ABME BF EIAT-IKTHE
BRI, F—L Stage 3 Total TopZE
1 RASBEHEERT—L 3 9:01:51 12:18:31
2 RERSKEERT—L 1 9:00:56 12:18:43 0:00:12
3 BERSHKEERTF—L 4 9:02:16 12:20:36 0:02:05
4 BERSAERRT—L 2 9:01:09 12:21:43 0:03:12
5 RAFLERBESKRTF—L 5 9:02:47 12:23:05 0:04:34
6 #HEESEHEERT-L 6 9:10:14 12:31:40 0:13:09
7 B REERT— L 7 9:14:00 12:40:54 0:22:23
8 NS HEERT— L 9 9:25:30 12:43:19 0:24:48
9 EFERREERT-L 8 9:15:49 13:05:37 0:47:06
10 o E SR E R R T — L 10 9:35:24 13:09:48 0:51:17

dtmESAREERT—L
ERESKERET L
FIEBEHEERT L
FERSRERERT L
REskEEET—L
RRERRIAERT-L
PESFEEERT L
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®iE EEEEE (QIDIKA (B BFBEEERHS (- AREEERAGS (—i)EEERS RLOEERKEE RLESYREEERSEEREEFH
EFRUEZARS (LEFHERS /\BTHEERAR
W (i) /\ETHEAGS SFREFERE \BTUHE
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
COMMUNIQUE No.20 07 Sep 2013
_ am

STARTLIST B¥ %427—-YJ/ 8Sep2013 08:00
dtmERGEREF— LA EHERASAERIRF—L AFRBAEREF—L 9 +47:06
1 JE8 B2/ WATANABE, Katsunoshi " RFE ZEA/SHISHIDO, Keita 51 +29:30 21 TE3L B /HANADATE, Yuki 24 +03:30
2 188 B/MUKAIDATE, Ryo 12 BEIJE 5/MAWATARI Wataru 22 B3 HRAL/TERUL Takunari
3 )il #/NAKAGAWA, Ken 40  +16:17 13 INR {hA/OBARA, Yuta 23 B&JR #ith/FUJIWARA, Hiroya
4 #F.E —#/INOUE, Kazuki 14 EH FE#2/YOSHIDA, Mitsuki 24 REHF KA/ABIKO, Daisuke 48 +28:00
5 BB KL /SAITO, Daichi 15 SAISFE EF0/KAWAMORITA, Hirokazu 25 =k Hi4E/ENDO, Mizuki 49 +28:10
6 FERE 7 A/NISHIO, Keito 36  +09:13 16 ER K IEF/SASAKI Shumpei 26 £2 B K/KANAZAWA, Sota
BB & T Eth/YABUSHITA, Shoya B ERF #/KAMIHARAKO, Isao BB E 5ATT/MIYA Hiroyuki
Wi RS ER R TF—L 7 +2223 EREHERKRTF—L 2 +00:12 HEREEEREKEF—L 4 40312
41 SH 25 /Konta, Takafumi 32 +05:05 51 A FA/KAWANO, Ryuta 53 +30:16 61  #=#5 $HT/TAKAHASHI Takumi 25 +03:41
42 FH FH/Uno, Takaaki 30 +04:48 52 EiD J3AK/WATANABE, Shota 4 +00:35 62  [IARE #/AKUTSU, Kan 47 +26:13
43 INEB  #BA/Koya, Takaaki 53 #5K X/SUZUKI, Takashi 15 +01:32 63 5k BEIK/SAITO, Ryota 16 +01:39
44 &0 &% /Yaguchi, Yuki 38 +15:07 54 BA 4% /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 17 +01:44 64 F# ELTF/ISHI, Shunpei 23 +03:21
- - 55 A #E—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro 6 +00:43 65 XA JRth/OKAWA, Tatsuya
- = 56 WA KE/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo 41 +16:21 66 /ML #EHK/KOYAMA, Takahiro 5  +00:39
BB IEkE ¥ /SAITO, Tomohiro B YIE E#2X/MADARAME, Makio BB 3#E RA/KANOU, Riyota
BERBEEREF—L 3 +0205 REBEEERET—L 1 o000 FFNRHEEREF—L 6 +13:00
1 BEA FH/NISHIUCHI Hideaki 81 & X/HASHIZUME Jo 1 00:00 91  #&M WEBA/HIGUCHI, Takaaki 12 +01:09
72 &R 4 /ABE, Koki 55  +32:32 82 ¥t ZE4H/NAKAMURA, Keisuke 31 +04:49 92 %P FAA/GOTO, Kota
13 &M MiF/SHIODA, Kohei 2 +00:08 83 A0 J#8/TANIGUCHI Koki 8  +00:47 93 BHE Et/FUJITA, Masaya 52 +29:39
74 BJIl f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 35  +08:22 84 B8 #7]/TAKAHASHI Yuji 42 +16:59 94 ALt EX/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro 3 +00:11
75 ¥=ME [E/SARUTA, Takumi 14 +01:31 85 &K E/SHIMIZU, Satoru 95 JIIE #K/KAWASHIMA, Ryota 37 +14:07
76 SE #3K/KON, Yuta 21 +02:50 86 MR —18/NAYA, Kazuki 39 +16:08 - -
BB 0O %E/NOGUCHI, Isamu B ML ZR3E/MURAYAMA, Hiroyuki BB KRR $BE/FUSHIMI, Kunihiko
dEREEEREF—LA BRARSEERIRF—L HaBREERRETF—L
101 #iL fiiK/YOKOYAMA, Kota 11 +01:07 111 FE EA/TAKAHARA, Keito 121 JIIi& FE//KAWABE, Yosuke
102 gk #5sk/KATO, Hiroto 112 [[ER #F&k/ABE, Toshiva 122 5% B&/IMAMURA, Kei
103 I JR/TERASAKI, Gen 113 EH #K/WAKAMATSU, Ryota 123 BA RIR/FUKAYA, Tomohiro
104 FH[E fE3F/YOSHIOKA, Yuto 114 W% #HhZ9r/KAMIMURA, Yunosuke 124 57 $RER/IMANISHI, Takuro
105 B3 H/SHIRAL Riki 15 83 —4H#/FUKUL Kazuki 125 {£# X#Z/SATO, Daiki 50  +29:17
106 fHE #K/WAKITA, Yudai 116 A% F#E/KUNO, Natuki - -
BB thiR S5 HI/NAKAKAJL Hidenori BE: #% FAHR/OBIGANE, Shotaro BB Il EA/ICHIKAWA, Keita
EHFILEAERF—L 5 +043¢ FERRERIEERF—L PEEFEREF—L
131 MK #HE/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke 7 +00:43 141 {hFf §EZE/NAKAMURA, Kento 26 +03:46 151 UL FAEB/AKIYAMA, Kotaro
132 1§ EE/KUSABA, Keigo 19 +02:41 142 A {#35]/NAKAMOTO, Yuiji 13 +01:15 152 £ M Z{E/KANEDA, Yusaku
133 FZlE K#/MAGOSAKI Daiki 33 +06:14 143  #E0 #/HORIGUCHI Yusuke 183 A& HEF/NARISADA, Rinpei
134 =M BA/YASUDA, Kai 29 +04:34 144 M [5A/TAKEDA, Yota 154  EEL 45 A/WATANABE, Shota
136 EM #S/TOMITA, Yusuke 4 +17:20 - - 155 Bk 448 /NOGAMI, Yuki 46 +21:38
136 fEM [E/TOKUDA, Takumi 27 +04:11 - - 156 JIli% 2 —BR/KAWASAKI, Koichiro
B Hh B#R/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu BS B =4F ZREZ/Miyoshi, Yasuaki ESE ATE  $Rth/KAWATA, Takuya
mEEGEEREF—L 10 +5117 NMEEEREF—L 8 +2448 NMEEEBIEERGRIRTF—L
161 #K 2Z2/NOMOTO, Sora 10 +01:04 171 fngk #/KATO, ltsuki 45 +17:43 181 KR ZB/KIHARA, Takaaki
162 A% #EF/HINO, Tatsuyoshi 172 &#% {8 3/TAKAHASHI, Yuto 34 +07:43 182 ERE Xih/TOMIO, DAICHI 28 +04:12
163 #% % K/MORI, Tomohiro 173 BTEB 4FK/ABE, Masahiro 183 Ris Kith/NARUMI, DAICHI 9 +00:48
164 || #F/YAMASHITA, SYOUHEI 174 B #—BB/NOZAKI, Yuichiro 184 K& 3/MIZUTANI Tsubasa
165  JLE #K/KITAO, Shota 57  +39:27 175  E#§ #=—BR/TAKAHASHI Soichiro 185  ¢TE E3/KUGIO, MASAYUKI
166 @% XKi#5/KONO, Genju 56 +36:55 176  #7i ##K/ARASHIRO, Yudai 18 +02:10 186 st BA/NAKAMURA, Kento

BCER 1B EE/TSUTSUMIYA, Takaaki

Number of Starters= 107

T ARMEEANBRBGREHRRER NPOEASFR/MIOV-2TIHNIR
FE: ABMEEALESEFIRKETEREGEREREMN sFREBEGHEREER

HEE: /\WETH EFBHHE

ESEL 8K XX —/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi

BB RE f@AER/ADACHI, Kentaro
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.21 07 Sep 2013
_ am

START LIST &F %$4A7—Y/ 8Sep 2013 08:05
LEREEREF—L 2 +0451 ZEREEBLEEFRF—L 1 0000 ALBBIRF—L 4 +21:55
311 B {FRE/TAN lori 4 +05:01 321 =% HZ/MIYAKE, Reina 1 00:00 331  #&A {EE/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 7 +07:57
312 KB &ZE/OTAN] Anna 2 +04:40 322 =@ HE/MIURA, Suzuka 3 +04:48 332 A PHT/IKEDA, Yumeko 10 +19:13
313 fRE /MI/ITO, Aduki 5 +05:15 323  J\R H/YAGI, Azusa 6 +07:50 333 #BA &IEH/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe 12 +52:14
ESEX: [EE $$K/OKADA, Shiyota BEEL MM H5%5/MATSUMURA, Mitsuhiro ESER: Sk & th/KAMADA, Michiya
BEFRBERF—LA 3 +1831
341 KE&EH #ZF/O0SHIDA, Noriko 9 +12:06
342 t4E =H2/TSUCHITOI Miki 8 +11:40
343  /pFFF BE/ONODERA, Hitomi 11 +33:00

BEE: B Ef/SONO, Naohiro

Number of Starters= 12

i ARMEEZABABGEEHRFTESR NPOEASFR/N\MIOJ-23TNHIR
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /
COMMUNIQUE No.22 08 Sep 2013

RESULTS %F¥ $4AT-Y/ Number of km: 47.8km

JEfL No. UCICode BF F—L RFYb BA4L TopE Km/h BehindLap
1 312 JPN19960914 K& ZZ/OTANL Anna cESHREERT—L 1:31:20 0:00 314 0
2 321 JPN19951202 == ¥Z/MIYAKE, Reina LESHERLERT—L 1:31:25 005 314 0
3 322 JPN19960919  =3F ;=ZE/MIURA, Suzuka cESHRERILERTF—L 1:31:27 007 314 0
4 313 JPN19960329  {REE /IMII/ITO, Aduki LESHEERT-L 1:31:42 022 313 0
5 311 JPN19960116 & {FH&E/TANI lori LESHEERT—L 1:33:30 210 307 O
6 323 JPN19961116  J\K #E/YAGI Azusa 2ESHEELERT—L 1:34:52 332 302 O
7 331 JPN19920804 #5A& {EH/HASHIMOTO, Kanae FLIRERT— L 1:36:32 512 297 0
8 341 JPN19770215 H M #2F/0OSHIDA, Noriko AFEERT-L 1:37:26 6:06 294 O
9 332 JPN19950501 A BHT/IKEDA, Yumeko FLIRERTF— L 1:38:14 6:54 29.2 0
10 342 JPN19751213  t4& =#2/TSUCHITOI, Miki EFEERTF-L 1:39:40 820 288 0
11 343 JPN19961006  /NEF=F EE/ONODERA, Hitomi BEFRERT-L 1:44:17 1257 275 0
12 333 JPN19881020 #&4& 41 /HASHIMOTO, Tomoe  #LiRZEiRF— L 1:54:34 2314 250 O

Number of starters: 12

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 0

i ABMEZABRBGEEHRFER NPOEAESFR/\MIOJ-23THER
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.23 08 Sep 2013

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 4 /A AL ERKEE XF FAAT-IRTH

JESL No. UCICode EF F—L Stage 4 Bonus Pnl Tota | TopE
1 321 JPN19951202 == ¥ZS/MIYAKE, Reina LESRERIEERTF—L 1:31:25 | 0:06 4:32:42 0:00
2 312 JPN19960914 K& &Z/OTANL Anna LEEHRERRT-L 1:31:20 | 0:10 4:37:13 4:31
3 322 JPN19960919 =i# ;m&/MIURA, Suzuka LESRERIEERT—L 1:31:27 | 0:04 4:37:34 4:52
4 313 JPN19960329 {FE /MEL/ITO, Aduki LEBHRERRT L 1:31:42 4:38:20 5:38
5 311 JPN19960116 & {FRE/TANI lori LESHREERTF-L 1:33:30 4:39:54 7:12
6 323 JPN19961116 J\K #E/YAGI, Azusa LESRERIEERTF—L 1:34:52 4:44:05  11:23
7 331 JPN19920804 #EA {EB/HASHIMOTO, Kanae  #LiRZERF— L 1:36:32 4:45:52  13:10
8 341 JPN19770215 M #2F/O0OSHIDA, Noriko AFEEERT-L 1:37:26 4:5055  18:13
9 342 JPN19751213 t#HE =#Z/TSUCHITOI, Miki BEFEEKRF-L 1:39:40 4:52:43  20:01
10 332 JPN19950501 thEH ®W&HT/IKEDA, Yumeko FLIRERF— L 1:38:14 4:58:50  26:08
11 343 JPN19961006 /NEF3F HEE/ONODERA, Hitomi BEFEERT-L 1:44:17 5:18:40 4558
12 333 JPN19881020 #&A %1E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe #LIR:EIRF—L 1:54:34 5:48:11 1:15:29
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 4 /x2S EME &XF FIRAT-IRTHE
B, F—LA Stage 4 Total TopZE

1 SESFERIEERT L 1 30252 ‘ 9:10:53

2 SEBIKEERTF—L 2 30302 9:15:54  0:05:01

3 EFEBERF-L 4 3:17:06 ‘ 9:43:38 0:32:45

4 FLIRZEIRTF— L 3 3:14:46 9:44:42 0:33:49

T ABMEZABRBGEHRFER NPOEAESFR/MIOJ-23THER
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /
COMMUNIQUE No.24 08 Sep 2013

RESULTS BF HF4xA7-Y/ Number of km: 95.2km

JESL No. UCICode iEF F—L AT)k BAL TopZ Km/h BehindLap
1 73 JPN19950810 #EH #iF/SHIODA, Kohei BERESAREEETF—L 2:30:01 0:00 38.1 0
2 101 JPN19950820  ##IL #iK/YOKOYAMA, Kota iEBEHERET— L 1 2:30:01 0:00 38.1 0
3 66 JPN19961128 /ML &HK/KOYAMA, Takahiro BHERSRERRF—L 2:30:03 002 381 0
4 94 JPN19971020 AL {BX/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro HRIIESEERRT— L 2:30:05 004 381 0
5 183 JPN19960416 Rk Kith/NARUMI, DAICHI ANEHERLERERTF— 3 3 2:30:06 005 381 O
6 63 JPN19960622  #E@k BE;A/SAITO, Ryota RERESWMERRT-L 2:30:06 005 38.1 0
7 141 JPN19950925 {44+ EEE/NAKAMURA, Kento ZREZBIERT—L 2:30:10 009 380 0
8 53 JPN19950918  #5K X/SUZUKI, Takashi EERSAREERT—L 1 2:31:51 1:50 376 O
9 136 JPN19970422 &M [E/TOKUDA, Takumi EHFLEASKRT—L 2:31:54 153 376 O
10 74 JPN19960213 B JII #k/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya BERESKREERRT-L 2:31:54 153 376 O
11 133 JPN19960718  #&dF K#/MAGOSAKI, Daiki AT RBEERT—L 2:31:56 155 376 O
12 54 JPN19950414  #8A it /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi fEBEEAEERF—L 2:32:00 1:59 376 O
13 44 JPN19961027 %0 {B%/Yaguchi Yuki I B EAEERT— L 2:33:24 323 372 O
14 84 JPN19950816 E#5 #47])/TAKAHASHI, Yuii HR#MEAERRT— L 2:33:27 326 372 O
15 91 JPN19950929 #&0 I£BA/HIGUCHI, Takaaki #HENBESHREERT—L 2:34:06 405 371 0
16 61 JPN19960216 =#& #RT/TAKAHASHIL Takumi  HEEESHKEERF—L 2:34:22 421 370 O
17 81 JPN19960612  #55% 3L/HASHIZUME, Jo HRAEWEREET— L 2:34:25 424 370 O
18 142 JPN19961210 A {EF]/NAKAMOTO, Yuiji ZREZBIERT—L 2:3425 424 370 0
19 83 JPN19960219 A0 J#E/TANIGUCHI, Koki RERASREERT— L 2:3425 424 370 0
20 64 JPN19970403 HH BET/ISHIL Shunpei BEESHERET-L 2:34:30 429 370 O
21 161 JPN19960720 EfZAK ZZ/NOMOTO, Sora mESEEERTF—L 2:34:32 431 370 O
22 52 JPN19960430 iEiA f5A/WATANABE, Shota BEEESAREEET—L 2:34:32 431 370 O
23 134 JPN19970211 %=H BH/YASUDA, Kai AT EBAESERT—L 2:34:32 431 370 O
24 41 JPN19950921 4 H 55 /Konta, Takafumi L RS AEERT— L 2:34:32 431 370 O
25 42 JPN19951027 FE B#/Uno, Takaaki Wiz RS AEERT— L 2:34:34 433 370 O
26 172 JPN19970319 &E#5 f&3/TAKAHASHI, Yuto AMSHEERT— L 2 2:34:39 438 369 O
27 195 JPN19950403 AL HEE/UCHIYAMA, Masataka Y IvIAF—L 23441 440 369 0
28 82 JPN19971221  wh#f ZF{H/NAKAMURA, Keisuke  HRIEHERIRT—L 2:34:45 444 369 O
29 176 JPN19950703  #rik M K/ARASHIRO, Yudai NS HREERT— L 2:34:47 446 369 0
30 182 JPN19970122 =& XKith/TOMIO, DAICHI RS AERE TR ERT— 2:34:47 446 369 O
31 76 JPN19961017 3T #HiK/KON, Yuta BEESHREERF—L 2:34:47 446 369 O
32 3 JPN19970922  dhJil #/NAKAGAWA, Ken bEEEEERTF— L 2:3451 450 369 0
33 55 JPN19961018  sA@E HE—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro BEESAREEET—L 2:3451 450 369 0
34 95 JPN19961128 JIIB #&A/KAWASHIMA, Ryota HRIIESEERRT— L 2:3452 451 369 0
35 171 JPN19960119  jnfE #i/KATO, Itsuki ANEHEERF—L 2:3452 451 369 0
36 56 JPN19951228 LuA XZE/YAMAGUCHI, Daigo EEEERERKRTF—L 2:34:52 451 369 0
37 132 JPN19960908 Ei5F REE/KUSABA, Keigo AT RBEERT—L 2:3452 451 369 0
38 193 JPN19950525  #rH {E#/ARAL Yuki WA VY ESIN 2:35:01 500 368 O
39 75 JPN19960308 ¥xH [E/SARUTA, Takumi BEESREERT—L 2:35:07 506 368 0
40 21 JPN19960302  fE3L &% /HANADATE, Yuki EFESAREERT-L 2:3558 557 366 0
41 24 JPN19960823 &#HF K41/ABIKO, Daisuke EFEEHREERTF-L 2:36:04 603 366 O
42 135 JPN19960514 =H ##4/TOMITA, Yusuke AT EBASETF—L 2:36:14 6:13 366 O
43 155 JPN19961128 B3 L #4E/NOGAMI Yuki FESKEERT-L 2:36:20 6:19 365 0
44 51 JPN19960214 %7 Z|A/KAWANO, Ryuta EEESKREERT—L 2:37:24 723 363 0
45 6 JPN19950706 #&ZE =FEA/NISHIO, Keito tEEemERRET— L 2:40:14 10113 356 O
46 166 JPN19970421  Al®F K #/KONO, Genju MESEEERT—L 2:40:17 1016 356 O
47 192 JPN19950217 ®E $R=/ASAO, Ginji RO IAF— L 2:45:35 1534 345 0
48 25 JPN19960904 =ik I#4/ENDO, Mizuki EFEEHREERTF-L 2:46:03 16:02 344 0
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THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /
COMMUNIQUE No.24 08 Sep 2013
RESULTS B¥ $4A7-Y/ Number of km: 95.2km
JEfL No. UCICode BF F—L RFYb BA4L TopE Km/h BehindLap
- 11 JPN19951002 RF EK/SHISHIDO, Keita BEHRESAREEET-L DNF 1
- 72 JPN19961122  [a[&RF 527 /ABE, Koki BERESKRERET-L DNF 1
- 86 JPN19970614  #AZR —15/NAYA, Kazuki HR#EAREERTF—L DNF 2
- 125 JPN19970407 {k@E X#2/SATO, Daiki HESHREERT-L DNF 2
- 191 JPN19950208  ;Zith [%E=/SAWACHI, Ryoji RN IAF— L DNF 2
- 131 JPN19960210  #A&K #H8L/MATSUMOTO, Yusuke FEFFILEAEKRT—L DNF 2
- 165 JPN19950411  JtE ##A/KITAO, Shota mESFEERT—L DNF 2
- 62 JPN19950802  [R[A;E #/AKUTSU, Kan BEESHEERTF—L DNF 2
- 93 JPN19970328 #kHE Eth/FUJITA Masaya #HEINESHEERT L DNF 2
Number of starters: 57 Riders finishing after deadline: 0 Riders abandoning the race: 9
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COMMUNIQUE No.25
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 4 /A AR ERMEE BF FAAT-IRTHR

THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

KEIRIN

/

08 Sep 2013

JEGL No. UCICode iEF F—A Stage 4 Bonus Pnl Tota | TonZE
1 73 JPN19950810 15M ffi¥E/SHIODA, Kohei BERESAREERT—L 2:30:01 | 0:10 6:35:19 0:00
2 94 JPN19971020 FH_LE BK/ISHIGAMI, Masahiro %) B S ERIETF— L 2:30:05 | 0:02 6:35:34 0:15
3 66 JPN19961128 /L &HK/KOYAMA, Takahiro BREESKERRT-L 2:30:03  0:04 6:35:58 0:39
4 183 JPN19960416 piis Kih/NARUMI, DAICHI NNERERIEERERT—L | 2:30:06  0:02 6:36:12 0:53
5 101 JPN19950820 #&(L fiiK/YOKOYAMA, Kota TEHEHREERTF—L 2:30:01 | 0:09 6:36:19 1:00
6 63 JPN19960622 Z5@k BE;K/SAITO, Ryota BREESKERET-L 2:30:06 6:37:05 1:46
7 53 JPN19950918 #%K X/SUZUKI, Takashi EEREESREERT-L 2:31:51 | 0:03 6:38:40 3:21
8 54 JPN19950414 #EA 5 /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 185 EEAEERT—L 2:32:00 6:39:04 3:45
9 141 JPN19950925 {h#t FEZ/NAKAMURA Kento ZREZRILEHEF—L 2:30:10 6:39:16 3:57
10 81 JPN19960612 #5585 3L/HASHIZUME, Jo im%li.a%éﬁ?ﬁ L 2:34:25 6:39:45 4:26
11 52 JPN19960430 jE3D J3X/WATANABE, Shota EEEESREERT-L 2:34:32 6:40:27 5:08
12 83 JPN19960219 &0 #E/TANIGUCHI Koki HESERERRF—L 2:34:25 6:40:32 5:13
13 91 JPN19950929 #&O 1£BA/HIGUCHI, Takaaki #HRNESHEERT—L 2:34:06 6:40:35 5:16
14 55 JPN19961018 3Ef@% H—ER/KONDO, Yuichiro  fEEESKAERIETF—L 2:34:51 6:40:54 5:35
15 161 JPN19960720 %34 2ZZ/NOMOTO, Sora MEEEEERF—L 2:34:32 6:40:56 5:37
16 142 JPN19961210 A {EF]/NAKAMOTO, Yuji ZREZRIEHKTF—L 2:34:25 6:41:00 5:41
17 136 JPN19970422 #EME [E/TOKUDA, Takumi E%ﬂﬁ\_ EEHRERT—L 2:31:54 6:41:25 6:06
18 75 JPN19960308 J=H [E/SARUTA, Takumi BERSAKEEET—L 2:35:07 6:41:58 6:39
19 176 JPN19950703 #i¥ i K/ARASHIRO, Yudai IS HEERT— L 2:34:47 6:42:17 6:58
20 195 JPN19950403 LU F&E/UCHIYAMA, Masataka HY v AF—L 2:34:41 6:42:42 7:23
21 132 JPN19960908 Eiif =E/KUSABA, Keigo RHEFILERBESKRF—L 2:34:52 6:42:53 7:34
22 76 JPN19961017 & #h;K/KON, Yuta BERSAKEEETF-L 2:34:47 6:42:57 7:38
23 64 JPN19970403 HFH BEEF/ISHIL, Shunpei HERESAEERT—L 2:34:30 6:43:11 7:52
24 61 JPN19960216 =1& #RC/TAKAHASHI Takumi EEEBESHERIRTF—L 2:34:22 6:43:23 8:04
25 133 JPN19960718 fRl&% K#/MAGOSAKI, Daiki HEAF L EASRT—L 2:31:56 6:43:30 8:11
26 182 JPN19970122 ERE Xih/TOMIO, DAICHI NNSHREBREERERT—L | 2:34:47 6:44:19 9:00
27 134 JPN19970211 ZH Bi/YASUDA, Kai HEFF L EAERT—L 2:34:32 6:44:26 9:07
28 42 JPN19951027 =FE FH#/Uno, Takaaki Wz B S A EERT— L 2:34:34 6:44:42 9:23
29 21 JPN19960302 ZFEIL {E&#/HANADATE, Yuki EFEFHRERKT L 2:35:58 6:44:48 9:29
30 82 JPN19971221 4t E{H/NAKAMURA, Keisuke HREPEAEEKTT—L 2:34:45 6:44:54 9:35
31 41 JPN19950921 S H 5 /Konta, Takafumi W B EmmEERT— L 2:34:32 6:44:57 0:38
32 74 JPN19960213 B JIl 4EE/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya IEEESHERKET—L 2:31:54 6:45:36  10:17
33 172 JPN19970319 =#5 {E:/TAKAHASHI, Yuto NNEAREERT— L 2:34:39 | 0:02 6:47:40  12:21
34 44 JPN19961027 kA &% /Yaguchi, Yuki Wi B EmEERT— L 2:33:24 6:53:51  18:32
35 192 JPN19950217 ZE #R=/ASAO, Giniji R IPIAF— L 2:45:35 6:54:06  18:47
36 95 JPN19961128 JI|& #EA/KAWASHIMA Ryota  fZ)I|ES{AEERF—L 2:34:52 6:54:19  19:00
37 6 JPN19950706 @R = A/NISHIO, Keito bmEEREERT— L 2:40:14 6:54:47  19:28
38 84 JPN19950816 =15 #4 =]/ TAKAHASHI, Yuiji HRASHERERT— L 2:33:27 6:55:46  20:27
39 3 JPN19970922 dhJll #/NAKAGAWA, Ken tiEEsmERRET— L 2:34:51 6:56:28  21:09
40 56 JPN19951228 LA KE/YAMAGUCHI Daigo {BEESHERET—L 2:34:52 6:56:33  21:14
41 193 JPN19950525 #r3 1245 /ARAL Yuki R IYIAF—L 2:35:01 6:57:32  22:13
42 171 JPN19960119 SNk #i/KATO, ltsuki B R EERT— L 2:34:52 6:57:55  22:36
43 135 JPN19960514 FEH A /TOMITA, Yusuke HEFF L EAERT—L 2:36:14 6:58:54  23:35
44 155 JPN19961128 B3 L A& /NOGAMI Yuki PEEREERTF—L 2:36:20 7:03:18  27:59
45 24 JPN19960823 Z#&F KIT/ABIKO, Daisuke EFEEREERT-L 2:36:04 7:09:24  34:.05
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COMMUNIQUE No.25
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 4 /A AR ERMEE BF FAAT-IRTHR

THE 5th ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

/

KEIRIN

08 Sep 2013

JEFZ No. UCICode iEBF F—L Stage 4 Bonus Pnl Total  TopE
46 51 JPN19960214 :m¥F #/A/KAWANO, Ryuta EERESKRERIETF—L \ 2:37:24 \ \ 7:13:00  37:41
47 25 JPN19960904 ;&EFE Hi4/ENDO, Mizuki AFRESAREEET—L \ 2:46:03 \ 7:19:33  44:14
48 166 JPN19970421 A% Z#/KONO, Genju mEEFERET—L | 2:40:17 7:22:32  47:13
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 4 /EIA# L ABMNE BF FI4AT-IRTH
g, F—L Stage 4 Total TopZE

1 HEESHEEET—L 1 7:34:31 19:56:14

2 RERSKERRT—L 4 7:38:23 19:57:06 0:00:52

3 BERSKERRT—L 2 7:36:42 19:57:18 0:01:04

4 HRA S HEERT—L 6 7:42:17 20:00:48 0:04:34

5 REFILERBASKRT—L 3 7:38:22 20:01:27 0:05:13

6 HE)IESEREERT—L 5 7:39:03 20:10:43 0:14:29

7 W B S AEERETF— L 7 7:42:30 20:23:24 0:27:10

8 RAMEEEERTF— L 8 7:44:18 20:27:37 0:31:23

9 EFEEHEERT—L 9 7:58:05 21:03:42 1:07:28

ttiEEEEEERT— L
EHRESHERET L
EMEKEERT L
FHE RS RERERT— L
RiasikEERT—L
RRERRIEERT-L
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ESEREERET—L

NNEHERICE RERT— L
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